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1 AV D226316 22BAPQ035AV FATEMA ANJUM SHABBIR AHMED SHABBIR AHMED BAAR201CCT - - - - - - - - - - BAIS201CCT - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - P I A P - BACKLOG
2 AV D226352 22BAPQ039AV FURQUAN SIDDIQUI GHULAM MUSTAFA SIDDIQUI GHULAM MUSTAFA SIDDIQUI BAUR201CCT - - 45 P - - - - - - BASO201CCT - - 42 P - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 54 P - - - - - - - - - P I A P - BACKLOG
3 AV D226469 22BAPQ043AV HASHMI ROHAT FATEMA RAFEEQ AHMED HASHMI BAAR201CCT - - - - - - - - - - BAHS201CCT - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - P I A P - BACKLOG
4 AV D226672 22BAPQ057AV KHAMISA NAUSHIN BANO KHAMISA ABDUL JABBAR BAUR201CCT - - - - - - - - - - BASO201CCT - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - P I A P - BACKLOG
5 AV D227450 22BAPQ067AV MERAJ FATEMA SYED MATEEN BAUR201CCT - - - - - - - - - - BAHS201CCT - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - P I A P - BACKLOG
6 AV D227503 22BAPQ071AV MOHAMMAD ARSALAN MOHAMMAD ABED BAUR201CCT - - - - - - - - - - BAHS201CCT - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - P I A P - BACKLOG
7 AV D227528 22BAPQ074AV MOHAMMAD MONIS KHALID MINHAJ KHALID MINHAJ BAUR201CCT - - - - - - - - - - BAHS201CCT - - 36 P - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 29 P - - - - - - - - - P I A P - BACKLOG
8 AV D227694 22BAPQ079AV MOHD ISHTIYAQUE ANSARI ABDUL RAZZAQUE BAUR201CCT - - - - - - - - - - BASO201CCT - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - P I A P - BACKLOG
9 AV D227820 22BAPQ082AV MUHAMMAD MUSADDIQ MUHAMMAD YOUSUF BAAR201CCT - - 56 P - - - - - - BAHS201CCT - - 38 P - - - - - - - - 35 P - - - - - - - - 47 P - - - - - - - - - P I A P - BACKLOG

10 AV D227907 22BAPQ090AV NAJMA SHAHEEN SYED MOHAMMAD HUSSAIN SYED MOHAMMAD HUSSAIN BAUR201CCT - - - - - - - - - - BAIS201CCT - - - - - - - - - - - - 34 P - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - P I A P - BACKLOG
11 AV D228001 22BAPQ093AV NEHAL KHAN KHAJA KHAN BAUR201CCT - - - - - - - - - - BAHS201CCT - - 21 F - - - - - - - - 28 P - - - - - - - - 32 P - - - - - - - - - FAILED - BACKLOG
12 AV D228051 22BAPQ098AV NOOR KHAN SALIM KHAN BAEN201CCT - - - - - - - - - - BASO201CCT - - 33 P - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - P I A P - BACKLOG
13 AV D228124 22BAPQ103AV PATHAN SHAHED SHAUKAT BAUR201CCT - - - - - - - - - - BAHS201CCT - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - P I A P - BACKLOG
14 AV D228477 22BAPQ116AV SAMREEN FATEMA SAYEED AHMED KHAN SAYEED AHMED KHAN BAUR201CCT - - 48 P - - - - - - BASO201CCT - - 44 P - - - - - - - - 43 P - - - - - - - - 52 P - - - - - - - - - P I A P - BACKLOG
15 AV D228504 22BAPQ122AV SANIYA ANAM SAHIKH SAYEED BAAR201CCT - - - - - - - - - - BAIS201CCT - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - P I A P - BACKLOG
16 AV D228530 22BAPQ128AV SARA HAMNA LATEEF AHMED BAAR201CCT - - - - - - - - - - BAHS201CCT - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - P I A P - BACKLOG
17 AV D228548 22BAPQ129AV SAYED ABDUL MUKIT ABDUL GAFFAR BAUR201CCT - - - - - - - - - - BAHS201CCT - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - P I A P - BACKLOG
18 AV D228777 22BAPQ142AV SHAIKH FURQAN SHAIKH CHAND PASHA BAUR201CCT - - - - - - - - - - BAHS201CCT - - 28 P - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 39 P - - - - - - - - - P I A P - BACKLOG
19 AV D228810 22BAPQ149AV SHAIKH PARVEEN SULTANA SHAIKH CHAND SHAIKH CHAND CHUNNUMIYA BAAR201CCT - - - - - - - - - - BAIS201CCT - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - P I A P - BACKLOG
20 AV D228819 22BAPQ150AV SHAIKH SAFIYA MEHAR MUHAMMAD MUSHTAQUE MUHAMMAD MUSHTAQUE BAUR201CCT - - - - - - - - - - BAHS201CCT - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - P I A P - BACKLOG
21 AV D228825 22BAPQ152AV SHAIKH SHADAB SHAIKH MOHSIN BAAR201CCT - - - - - - - - - - BAIS201CCT - - - - - - - - - - - - 33 P - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - P I A P - BACKLOG
22 AV D228828 22BAPQ153AV SHAIKH SHAHID SHAIKH SAYEED BAAR201CCT - - - - - - - - - - BAIS201CCT - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - P I A P - BACKLOG
23 AV D228840 22BAPQ156AV SHAIKH SULTAN MOHIUDDIN SHAIKH FAZLUDDIN SHAIKH FAZLUDDIN BAEN201CCT - - - - - - - - - - BASO201CCT - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - P I A P - BACKLOG
24 AV D228916 22BAPQ159AV SHAZIYA MAHVISH SIDDIQUI MD FARRUQUE IQBAL SIDDIQUI BAUR201CCT - - - - - - - - - - BAHS201CCT - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - P I A P - BACKLOG
25 AV D228947 22BAPQ165AV SIDDIQUI AAMENA NIKHAT NAJMODDIN BAUR201CCT - - - - - - - - - - BAPS201CCT - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - P I A P - BACKLOG
26 AV D229044 22BAPQ173AV SYED MAJID SYED JABER BAAR201CCT - - - - - - - - - - BAHS201CCT - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 31 P - - - - - - - - - P I A P - BACKLOG
27 AV D229086 22BAPQ180AV SYEDA UMME KULSUM SYED ZAFAR AMEENUDDIN BAUR201CCT - - - - - - - - - - BAHS201CCT - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - P I A P - BACKLOG
28 AV D229196 22BAPQ190AV TUBA KHAN MANZOOR AHMED KHAN BAUR201CCT - - - - - - - - - - BASO201CCT - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - P I A P - BACKLOG
29 AV D229197 22BAPQ191AV TUBA TABASSUM SYED CHAND PASHA BAUR201CCT - - - - - - - - - - BAHS201CCT - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - P I A P - BACKLOG
30 AV D229205 22BAPQ193AV UMAIR KHAN QALANDER KHAN NADWI BAAR201CCT - - 42 P - - - - - - BAIS201CCT - - 32 P - - - - - - - - 33 P - - - - - - - - 38 P - - - - - - - - - P I A P - BACKLOG
31 AV D229225 22BAPQ195AV UMME SALMA NASIRUDDIN FAROOQUI NASIRUDDIN FAROOQUI BAAR201CCT - - - - - - - - - - BAIS201CCT - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - P I A P - BACKLOG
32 AV D229266 22BAPQ197AV YASMEEN BEGUM TAHER BAIG BAUR201CCT - - - - - - - - - - BAIS201CCT - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - P I A P - BACKLOG
33 BE D226171 22BAPQ037BE BIBI ZEBA SOUDAGAR SAMIULLAH BAUR201CCT - - 47 P - - - - - - BAIS201CCT - - - - - - - - - - - - 45 P - - - - - - - - 61 P - - - - - - - - - P I A P - BACKLOG
34 BE D226603 22BAPQ062BE JASEEM AHAMMED N K SULAIMAN N K BAEN201CCT - - - - - - - - - - BAEC201CCT - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 40 P - - - - - - - - - P I A P - BACKLOG
35 BE D227609 22BAPQ092BE MOHAMMED MUSTAFA MOHAMMED SHABBIR SAB BAUR201CCT - - 48 P - - - - - - BAHS201CCT - - 42 P - - - - - - - - 44 P - - - - - - - - 58 P - - - - - - - - - P I A P - BACKLOG
36 BE D227844 22BAPQ108BE MUNAWARA NOORI MOHD NAJEEB UDDIN BAHS201CCT - - 41 P - - - - - - BAIS201CCT - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - P I A P - BACKLOG
37 BE D228686 22BAPQ164BE SHAHEZADBI FAIYAZ AHMED BAUR201CCT - - 43 P - - - - - - BAHS201CCT - - 41 P - - - - - - - - 31 P - - - - - - - - 41 P - - - - - - - - - P I A P - BACKLOG
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38 BE D229305 22BAPQ195BE ZEENATKAUSAR MULLA MAHAMMADRAFIQ BAEN201CCT - - 37 P - - - - - - BAHS201CCT - - 33 P - - - - - - - - 43 P - - - - - - - - 33 P - - - - - - - - - P I A P - BACKLOG
39 BH D226027 22BAPQ010BH ARZOO MANSOORI MUSTAQUE MANSOORI BAEN201CCT - - - - - - - - - - BAHS201CCT - - 30 P - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - P I A P - BACKLOG
40 BH D229159 22BAPQ069BH TARIQ KALEEM ULLAH BAUR201CCT - - Ab F - - - - - - BAHS201CCT - - 8 F - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - FAILED - BACKLOG
41 DB D225699 22BAPQ009DB ABDA KHATOON MD HASNAIN BAUR201CCT - - 31 P - - - - - - BAIS201CCT - - 36 P - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 40 P - - - - - - - - - P I A P - BACKLOG
42 DB D225701 22BAPQ011DB ABDUL AHAD ABDUR RAZZAQUE BAUR201CCT - - - - - - - - - - BAHS201CCT - - 38 P - - - - - - - - 30 P - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - P I A P - BACKLOG
43 DB D225704 22BAPQ012DB ABDUL AZIZ BHOLA ANSARI BAUR201CCT - - - - - - - - - - BAIS201CCT - - 28 P - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - P I A P - BACKLOG
44 DB D225712 22BAPQ014DB ABDUL HAKIM ABU BAKAR BAUR201CCT - - - - - - - - - - BAHS201CCT - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - P I A P - BACKLOG
45 DB D225749 22BAPQ020DB ABDUL RAZIQUE MOHD MUSTAFA ALAM BAUR201CCT - - - - - - - - - - BAHS201CCT - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - P I A P - BACKLOG
46 DB D225784 22BAPQ027DB ABU HOZAIFAH ALI HAIDAR BAUR201CCT - - - - - - - - - - BAHS201CCT - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - P I A P - BACKLOG
47 DB D225806 22BAPQ034DB AEISHA KHATOON GULAM SARWAR BAUR201CCT - - - - - - - - - - BAIS201CCT - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - P I A P - BACKLOG
48 DB D225817 22BAPQ036DB AFREEN APSARA SHAMIM AHMAD ANSARI BAUR201CCT - - - - - - - - - - BAHS201CCT - - 19 F - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 30 P - - - - - - - - - FAILED - BACKLOG
49 DB D225822 22BAPQ037DB AFRID JAHAN MD MANIRUDDIN BAUR201CCT - - - - - - - - - - BAHS201CCT - - 35 P - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - P I A P - BACKLOG
50 DB D225859 22BAPQ047DB AISHA KHATOON MD KHALILUR RAHMAN BAUR201CCT - - - - - - - - - - BAHS201CCT - - 35 P - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - P I A P - BACKLOG
51 DB D225883 22BAPQ052DB ALI ASHRAF MD SALIM BAUR201CCT - - 35 P - - - - - - BAIS201CCT - - 28 P - - - - - - - - 28 P - - - - - - - - 23 F - - - - - - - - - FAILED - BACKLOG
52 DB D225885 22BAPQ053DB ALI MOHAMMAD SK HAMZA ALI BAUR201CCT - - - - - - - - - - BAIS201CCT - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 47 P - - - - - - - - - P I A P - BACKLOG
53 DB D225911 22BAPQ058DB AMENA TABASSUM ABDUR RAHMAN ANWAR BAHN201CCT - - - - - - - - - - BAHS201CCT - - 35 P - - - - - - - - 36 P - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - P I A P - BACKLOG
54 DB D225925 22BAPQ060DB AMIRUN NESHA WAZUL HAQUE BAUR201CCT - - - - - - - - - - BAIS201CCT - - 33 P - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - P I A P - BACKLOG
55 DB D225955 22BAPQ068DB ANJUM PRAVEEN SHEKH ALIM BAUR201CCT - - - - - - - - - - BAHS201CCT - - - - - - - - - - - - 28 P - - - - - - - - 33 P - - - - - - - - - P I A P - BACKLOG
56 DB D226002 22BAPQ073DB ARJMAND BANOO MD SABAH UDDIN BAUR201CCT - - - - - - - - - - BAHS201CCT - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 36 P - - - - - - - - - P I A P - BACKLOG
57 DB D226040 22BAPQ083DB ASHIK ALI KHURSHID ALAM BAUR201CCT - - - - - - - - - - BAHS201CCT - - 36 P - - - - - - - - 28 P - - - - - - - - 33 P - - - - - - - - - P I A P - BACKLOG
58 DB D226099 22BAPQ090DB AZHAR IMAM MD SAJJAD HUSSAIN BAUR201CCT - - 28 P - - - - - - BAPS201CCT - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - P I A P - BACKLOG
59 DB D226146 22BAPQ100DB BIBI JUBEDA SHAMIM MD SHAMIM AKHTAR BAUR201CCT - - - - - - - - - - BAIS201CCT - - 28 P - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - P I A P - BACKLOG
60 DB D226148 22BAPQ102DB BIBI KHUSHBOO BEGAM MD ALI AHMAD BAUR201CCT - - - - - - - - - - BAEC201CCT - - 30 P - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - P I A P - BACKLOG
61 DB D226158 22BAPQ109DB BIBI RAZIA BEGAM MD MAZHARUL HAQUE BAUR201CCT - - 36 P - - - - - - BAHS201CCT - - - - - - - - - - - - Ab F - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - FAILED - BACKLOG
62 DB D226161 22BAPQ111DB BIBI SABA TABASSUM SAFIR UDDIN BAUR201CCT - - - - - - - - - - BASO201CCT - - 33 P - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - P I A P - BACKLOG
63 DB D226163 22BAPQ113DB BIBI SAJEDA TABASSUM MD HASHIM BAUR201CCT - - - - - - - - - - BAHS201CCT - - 28 P - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - P I A P - BACKLOG
64 DB D226170 22BAPQ118DB BIBI ZEBA PARWEEN MD MUSHTAQUE BAUR201CCT - - 31 P - - - - - - BAHS201CCT - - 35 P - - - - - - - - 28 P - - - - - - - - 39 P - - - - - - - - - P I A P - BACKLOG
65 DB D226237 22BAPQ131DB ERAM FATMA MD MAHBOOB ALAM BAUR201CCT - - - - - - - - - - BAIS201CCT - - 28 P - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - P I A P - BACKLOG
66 DB D226252 22BAPQ137DB FAIZAN ALI ABRARUL HAQUE BAUR201CCT - - - - - - - - - - BAHS201CCT - - 28 P - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - P I A P - BACKLOG
67 DB D226279 22BAPQ142DB FARHANA KHATOON MD IFTIKHAR HUSSAIN BAUR201CCT - - - - - - - - - - BAHS201CCT - - 36 P - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - P I A P - BACKLOG
68 DB D226291 22BAPQ150DB FARHEEN SABIR ANSARI BAUR201CCT - - - - - - - - - - BAEC201CCT - - 28 P - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 28 P - - - - - - - - - P I A P - BACKLOG
69 DB D226312 22BAPQ153DB FARZANA KHATOON MD TAMANNE BAHN201CCT - - - - - - - - - - BASO201CCT - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 6 F - - - - - - - - - FAILED - BACKLOG
70 DB D226327 22BAPQ157DB FATMA KHATOON MD SHAUKAT KHAN BAHN201CCT - - - - - - - - - - BASO201CCT - - - - - - - - - - - - 37 P - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - P I A P - BACKLOG
71 DB D226362 22BAPQ163DB GHADEER FATMA SYED MD IMAM BAUR201CCT - - - - - - - - - - BAHS201CCT - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 40 P - - - - - - - - - P I A P - BACKLOG
72 DB D226366 22BAPQ165DB GHAZALA AMIN MD ISLAMUDDIN BAUR201CCT - - 34 P - - - - - - BAIS201CCT - - 9 F - - - - - - - - 29 P - - - - - - - - 45 P - - - - - - - - - FAILED - BACKLOG
73 DB D226371 22BAPQ168DB GHAZIA SALAM ABDUS SALAM BAHS201CCT - - - - - - - - - - BAPS201CCT - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - P I A P - BACKLOG
74 DB D226373 22BAPQ169DB GHLAM OIES MD ALAUDDIN BAUR201CCT - - - - - - - - - - BAIS201CCT - - 28 P - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 51 P - - - - - - - - - P I A P - BACKLOG

NOTE :
I:Assignment Marks; T:External Marks; R=P or F; P=Pass; F=Fail; C=Number of Credits; G: Grades; GP: Grade Point; CP: Credit Point; SGPA: Semester Grade Point Average; P I A P: Passed in appeared papers;
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75 DB D226383 22BAPQ172DB GHULAM WARIS MD SHAFIQUE BAUR201CCT - - - - - - - - - - BAIS201CCT - - 30 P - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - P I A P - BACKLOG
76 DB D226407 22BAPQ177DB GULSHAN ARA MD ALI BAUR201CCT - - 22 F - - - - - - BAHS201CCT - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - FAILED - BACKLOG
77 DB D226408 22BAPQ178DB GULSHAN ARA MD FAKHRUDDIN BAUR201CCT - - - - - - - - - - BAHS201CCT - - 30 P - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 46 P - - - - - - - - - P I A P - BACKLOG
78 DB D226461 22BAPQ191DB HASAMUL HAQUE ABDUL MAJID BAUR201CCT - - - - - - - - - - BAHS201CCT - - 34 P - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - P I A P - BACKLOG
79 DB D226482 22BAPQ195DB HENA FIRDOUS HASAN IMAM BAUR201CCT - - - - - - - - - - BAHS201CCT - - 41 P - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 38 P - - - - - - - - - P I A P - BACKLOG
80 DB D226487 22BAPQ197DB HENA PARWIN ATAUR RAHMAN BAEN201CCT - - - - - - - - - - BASO201CCT - - - - - - - - - - - - 9 F - - - - - - - - 49 P - - - - - - - - - FAILED - BACKLOG
81 DB D226510 22BAPQ203DB HUSNA BANO MOHAMMAD SABIR HUSSAIN BAUR201CCT - - - - - - - - - - BAIS201CCT - - 29 P - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - P I A P - BACKLOG
82 DB D226553 22BAPQ209DB IQRA BANO MUKHTAR ALAM BAUR201CCT - - - - - - - - - - BAHS201CCT - - 39 P - - - - - - - - 28 P - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - P I A P - BACKLOG
83 DB D226577 22BAPQ219DB ISMAT JAHAN MANI RUDDIN ANSARI BAUR201CCT - - - - - - - - - - BAHS201CCT - - - - - - - - - - - - 39 P - - - - - - - - 51 P - - - - - - - - - P I A P - BACKLOG
84 DB D226588 22BAPQ222DB JAHIR ALAM MD KITABUDDIN BAUR201CCT - - - - - - - - - - BAHS201CCT - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 36 P - - - - - - - - - P I A P - BACKLOG
85 DB D226594 22BAPQ225DB JAMAL ARA MD GHEYASUDDIN BAHN201CCT - - - - - - - - - - BAHS201CCT - - - - - - - - - - - - 32 P - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - P I A P - BACKLOG
86 DB D226639 22BAPQ237DB KALIMUDDIN MD MUSTAFA BAHS201CCT - - - - - - - - - - BASO201CCT - - - - - - - - - - - - 10 F - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - FAILED - BACKLOG
87 DB D226740 22BAPQ249DB LEEDA BANO ASRAFUL HAQUE BAUR201CCT - - - - - - - - - - BAHS201CCT - - 28 P - - - - - - - - 37 P - - - - - - - - 49 P - - - - - - - - - P I A P - BACKLOG
88 DB D226766 22BAPQ252DB MAHJABEN PARWEEN MD HASSAN IMAM BAUR201CCT - - 33 P - - - - - - BASO201CCT - - 43 P - - - - - - - - 32 P - - - - - - - - 44 P - - - - - - - - - P I A P - BACKLOG
89 DB D226768 22BAPQ253DB MAHMOODUL HASSAN S ABDUL SAJID S BAEN201CCT - - - - - - - - - - BAHS201CCT - - 36 P - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - P I A P - BACKLOG
90 DB D226796 22BAPQ258DB MANZOOR ALAM NASRULLAH ANSARI BAHN201CCT - - - - - - - - - - BASO201CCT - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 28 P - - - - - - - - - P I A P - BACKLOG
91 DB D226798 22BAPQ259DB MANZUMA FERHAT MD IFTEKHAR ALAM BAHN201CCT - - - - - - - - - - BAHS201CCT - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - P I A P - BACKLOG
92 DB D226803 22BAPQ260DB MARIYA PARVEEN MD PARWEZ ALAM BAEN201CCT - - - - - - - - - - BAIS201CCT - - - - - - - - - - - - 34 P - - - - - - - - 28 P - - - - - - - - - P I A P - BACKLOG
93 DB D226819 22BAPQ266DB MD AADIL MD MAZIDUR RAHMAN BAHS201CCT - - - - - - - - - - BAPS201CCT - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - P I A P - BACKLOG
94 DB D226825 22BAPQ268DB MD AASHIQUE ABDUL HAFEEZ BAUR201CCT - - - - - - - - - - BAIS201CCT - - 31 P - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - P I A P - BACKLOG
95 DB D226855 22BAPQ283DB MD AFROZ ALAM MD JAMALUDDIN BAUR201CCT - - - - - - - - - - BAEC201CCT - - 32 P - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - P I A P - BACKLOG
96 DB D226868 22BAPQ288DB MD AJAZ AHMAD MD JAHANGIR BAUR201CCT - - - - - - - - - - BAHS201CCT - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - P I A P - BACKLOG
97 DB D226878 22BAPQ293DB MD AKHTER ALI MD JALI AHMED BAUR201CCT - - - - - - - - - - BAIS201CCT - - 26 F - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 59 P - - - - - - - - - FAILED - BACKLOG
98 DB D226886 22BAPQ296DB MD ALIM AKHTAR MD QUALIMUDDIN BAUR201CCT - - 39 P - - - - - - BAIS201CCT - - 28 P - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 36 P - - - - - - - - - P I A P - BACKLOG
99 DB D226888 22BAPQ298DB MD ALQAMA MD SHAFIQUE BAUR201CCT - - - - - - - - - - BAIS201CCT - - 20 F - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - FAILED - BACKLOG
100 DB D226889 22BAPQ299DB MD ALTAF HUSSAIN SOYEB ALI BAHS201CCT - - - - - - - - - - BAPS201CCT - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - P I A P - BACKLOG
101 DB D226909 22BAPQ308DB MD ANWAR ALAM MD SHAMSHUL ALAM BAUR201CCT - - - - - - - - - - BASO201CCT - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - P I A P - BACKLOG
102 DB D226924 22BAPQ315DB MD ARSHAD ALAM MD SARF UDDIN BAUR201CCT - - - - - - - - - - BAHS201CCT - - 44 P - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - P I A P - BACKLOG
103 DB D226929 22BAPQ316DB MD ASAD GHALIB MD SABIR BAUR201CCT - - - - - - - - - - BAPA201CCT - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 39 P - - - - - - - - - P I A P - BACKLOG
104 DB D226932 22BAPQ318DB MD ASGAR ALI MD MAQUSUD ALAM BAUR201CCT - - - - - - - - - - BASO201CCT - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - P I A P - BACKLOG
105 DB D226946 22BAPQ326DB MD ASLAM MD SHAMSUDDIN BAUR201CCT - - - - - - - - - - BAIS201CCT - - 19 F - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - FAILED - BACKLOG
106 DB D226952 22BAPQ330DB MD ATIQUR RAHMAN MD JAMIL AKHTAR BAHN201CCT - - - - - - - - - - BAIS201CCT - - Ab F - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 47 P - - - - - - - - - FAILED - BACKLOG
107 DB D226955 22BAPQ331DB MD AYUB ALI LATE MAHBOOB ALI BAUR201CCT - - - - - - - - - - BAIS201CCT - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - P I A P - BACKLOG
108 DB D226956 22BAPQ332DB MD AZAM MD HAROON BAUR201CCT - - - - - - - - - - BAHS201CCT - - 37 P - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - P I A P - BACKLOG
109 DB D226976 22BAPQ340DB MD DILSHAD MD NOOR JAMAL BAEN201CCT - - - - - - - - - - BAPA201CCT - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 38 P - - - - - - - - - P I A P - BACKLOG
110 DB D226988 22BAPQ345DB MD FAIZAN ALAM MD QUAMAR ALAM BAUR201CCT - - - - - - - - - - BAIS201CCT - - Ab F - - - - - - - - 38 P - - - - - - - - Ab F - - - - - - - - - FAILED - BACKLOG
111 DB D226993 22BAPQ348DB MD FARAN AZIZ MD AZIZUR RAHMAN BAHN201CCT - - - - - - - - - - BAHS201CCT - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - P I A P - BACKLOG

NOTE :
I:Assignment Marks; T:External Marks; R=P or F; P=Pass; F=Fail; C=Number of Credits; G: Grades; GP: Grade Point; CP: Credit Point; SGPA: Semester Grade Point Average; P I A P: Passed in appeared papers;
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112 DB D227007 22BAPQ352DB MD FURKAN FAIZI MD IMRAN BAEN201CCT - - - - - - - - - - BAHS201CCT - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - P I A P - BACKLOG
113 DB D227026 22BAPQ363DB MD HASIB ANSARI MD MANSUR ANSARI BAUR201CCT - - - - - - - - - - BAHS201CCT - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - P I A P - BACKLOG
114 DB D227031 22BAPQ365DB MD HELAL AHMAD SHIBLI ORUJ AHMAD BAEC201CCT - - - - - - - - - - BAHS201CCT - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 43 P - - - - - - - - - P I A P - BACKLOG
115 DB D227035 22BAPQ366DB MD IFTEKHAR MD IBRAHIM BAHN201CCT - - - - - - - - - - BAHS201CCT - - 35 P - - - - - - - - 16 F - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - FAILED - BACKLOG
116 DB D227040 22BAPQ367DB MD IMRAN SYED HUSSAIN BAUR201CCT - - - - - - - - - - BAIS201CCT - - 30 P - - - - - - - - 30 P - - - - - - - - 33 P - - - - - - - - - P I A P - BACKLOG
117 DB D227075 22BAPQ379DB MD ISTIYAQUE ALAM MD SHAFIQUE ZAHID BAUR201CCT - - - - - - - - - - BAIS201CCT - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - P I A P - BACKLOG
118 DB D227109 22BAPQ392DB MD LUQMAN MD RIYAZ UDDIN BAHN201CCT - - - - - - - - - - BAHS201CCT - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 33 P - - - - - - - - - P I A P - BACKLOG
119 DB D227110 22BAPQ393DB MD MAHBOOB ALAM MD SARUL BAKHSH BAUR201CCT - - - - - - - - - - BAPS201CCT - - - - - - - - - - - - 13 F - - - - - - - - 50 P - - - - - - - - - FAILED - BACKLOG
120 DB D227153 22BAPQ408DB MD MOSHARRAF PERWEZ MD PERWEZ ALAM BAUR201CCT - - - - - - - - - - BAIS201CCT - - 24 F - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - FAILED - BACKLOG
121 DB D227157 22BAPQ411DB MD MUJAHIDUL ISLAM MD SHAMSUDDIN BAUR201CCT - - - - - - - - - - BAHS201CCT - - 36 P - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 45 P - - - - - - - - - P I A P - BACKLOG
122 DB D227159 22BAPQ412DB MD MUJTABA ALI MD SHAUKAT ALI BAEC201CCT - - 33 P - - - - - - BAHS201CCT - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - P I A P - BACKLOG
123 DB D227184 22BAPQ427DB MD NASHTAR MD SHAMIR UDDIN BAUR201CCT - - - - - - - - - - BAPS201CCT - - - - - - - - - - - - 29 P - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - P I A P - BACKLOG
124 DB D227209 22BAPQ441DB MD NOORUL ISLAM MD ABUL KALAM BAEN201CCT - - - - - - - - - - BAIS201CCT - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 33 P - - - - - - - - - P I A P - BACKLOG
125 DB D227225 22BAPQ449DB MD QUAMAR RIZWAN MD RIZWANUL HAQUE BAUR201CCT - - - - - - - - - - BAIS201CCT - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - P I A P - BACKLOG
126 DB D227226 22BAPQ450DB MD QUASHAR ALAM SHENUL HAQUE BAEN201CCT - - 38 P - - - - - - BAPS201CCT - - 43 P - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - P I A P - BACKLOG
127 DB D227228 22BAPQ452DB MD QUTUBUDDIN MD SALAHUDDIN BAUR201CCT - - 39 P - - - - - - BAHS201CCT - - 36 P - - - - - - - - 43 P - - - - - - - - Ab F - - - - - - - - - FAILED - BACKLOG
128 DB D227234 22BAPQ455DB MD RAHMAT ALI MD ILYAS UDDIN BAUR201CCT - - - - - - - - - - BAHS201CCT - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 36 P - - - - - - - - - P I A P - BACKLOG
129 DB D227253 22BAPQ466DB MD RUSTAM ALI MD BELAL HUSSAIN BAUR201CCT - - - - - - - - - - BAHS201CCT - - 33 P - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - P I A P - BACKLOG
130 DB D227258 22BAPQ470DB MD SADDAM HUSAIN MD USMAN BAUR201CCT - - - - - - - - - - BAHS201CCT - - 18 F - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - FAILED - BACKLOG
131 DB D227278 22BAPQ477DB MD SALIM ABDUR RAFE BAHS201CCT - - - - - - - - - - BAIS201CCT - - 29 P - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - P I A P - BACKLOG
132 DB D227281 22BAPQ479DB MD SALMAN MD MOQUIM BAUR201CCT - - - - - - - - - - BAHS201CCT - - 40 P - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 53 P - - - - - - - - - P I A P - BACKLOG
133 DB D227289 22BAPQ483DB MD SARFARAZ ALAM MD SALIMUDDIN BAUR201CCT - - - - - - - - - - BAIS201CCT - - - - - - - - - - - - 28 P - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - P I A P - BACKLOG
134 DB D227301 22BAPQ490DB MD SHABBIR ALAM MD SHAMIM AKHTAR BAUR201CCT - - - - - - - - - - BAHS201CCT - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - P I A P - BACKLOG
135 DB D227319 22BAPQ496DB MD SHAHID ANJUM SHAH MOHAMMAD BAHN201CCT - - - - - - - - - - BAHS201CCT - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - P I A P - BACKLOG
136 DB D227323 22BAPQ499DB MD SHAHZAD MD ASLAM BAUR201CCT - - 29 P - - - - - - BAHS201CCT - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - P I A P - BACKLOG
137 DB D227331 22BAPQ504DB MD SHAMIM MD SALIM UDDIN BAUR201CCT - - 46 P - - - - - - BAPS201CCT - - 38 P - - - - - - - - 11 F - - - - - - - - 37 P - - - - - - - - - FAILED - BACKLOG
138 DB D227349 22BAPQ511DB MD SHOAIB AKHTAR MD MUSTAKIM BAUR201CCT - - - - - - - - - - BAIS201CCT - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - P I A P - BACKLOG
139 DB D227354 22BAPQ514DB MD SOHRAB MD SHAHABUDDIN BAUR201CCT - - - - - - - - - - BAIS201CCT - - 28 P - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - P I A P - BACKLOG
140 DB D227381 22BAPQ528DB MD TAUKIR JAMAL MD SHAHJAMAL BAUR201CCT - - - - - - - - - - BAHS201CCT - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 35 P - - - - - - - - - P I A P - BACKLOG
141 DB D227387 22BAPQ531DB MD TAUSIF REZA MD FAROOQUE BAUR201CCT - - - - - - - - - - BAIS201CCT - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 43 P - - - - - - - - - P I A P - BACKLOG
142 DB D227394 22BAPQ535DB MD WAQUAR ALAM MD REYAZUL HAQUE BAUR201CCT - - 30 P - - - - - - BAHS201CCT - - 28 P - - - - - - - - Ab F - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - FAILED - BACKLOG
143 DB D227395 22BAPQ536DB MD WARIS ALAM MUSLIM BAUR201CCT - - - - - - - - - - BAHS201CCT - - - - - - - - - - - - 29 P - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - P I A P - BACKLOG
144 DB D227414 22BAPQ545DB MD ZAFAR IQBAL MD AYUB ALI BAEN201CCT - - - - - - - - - - BAHS201CCT - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - P I A P - BACKLOG
145 DB D227417 22BAPQ547DB MD ZAHID AHMAD HUSSAIN BAEN201CCT - - 33 P - - - - - - BAIS201CCT - - 35 P - - - - - - - - 37 P - - - - - - - - 46 P - - - - - - - - - P I A P - BACKLOG
146 DB D227455 22BAPQ552DB MINHAZ ARA EJAZ AHMAD BAUR201CCT - - - - - - - - - - BAHS201CCT - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - P I A P - BACKLOG
147 DB D227456 22BAPQ553DB MINHAZ SHAMIM ADIL MD SHAMIM ALAM BAUR201CCT - - - - - - - - - - BAHS201CCT - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - P I A P - BACKLOG
148 DB D227794 22BAPQ562DB MOMTAZ NASIM MD SAJJAD HUSSAIN BAUR201CCT - - - - - - - - - - BAHS201CCT - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - P I A P - BACKLOG

NOTE :
I:Assignment Marks; T:External Marks; R=P or F; P=Pass; F=Fail; C=Number of Credits; G: Grades; GP: Grade Point; CP: Credit Point; SGPA: Semester Grade Point Average; P I A P: Passed in appeared papers;
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149 DB D227796 22BAPQ563DB MOQUEEM AHMAD ABDUSH SHAKOOR BAUR201CCT - - - - - - - - - - BAHS201CCT - - - - - - - - - - - - 30 P - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - P I A P - BACKLOG
150 DB D227943 22BAPQ594DB NASRIN KHATOON MD ALAUDDIN ANSARI BAUR201CCT - - - - - - - - - - BAEC201CCT - - 29 P - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 30 P - - - - - - - - - P I A P - BACKLOG
151 DB D227990 22BAPQ605DB NAZNIN BEGAM MD ZEYAUR RAHMAN BAUR201CCT - - 33 P - - - - - - BAHS201CCT - - 37 P - - - - - - - - 32 P - - - - - - - - Ab F - - - - - - - - - FAILED - BACKLOG
152 DB D228003 22BAPQ612DB NELOFAR TABASSUM MD WARIS ALAM BAUR201CCT - - - - - - - - - - BAIS201CCT - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 50 P - - - - - - - - - P I A P - BACKLOG
153 DB D228066 22BAPQ628DB NUDRAT JAHAN MD ALAM BAHN201CCT - - - - - - - - - - BAHS201CCT - - 19 F - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 21 F - - - - - - - - - FAILED - BACKLOG
154 DB D228068 22BAPQ629DB NUJHAT FATMA ASGAR ALI BAUR201CCT - - - - - - - - - - BAHS201CCT - - 31 P - - - - - - - - 36 P - - - - - - - - 46 P - - - - - - - - - P I A P - BACKLOG
155 DB D228077 22BAPQ632DB NUSRAT JAHAN AINUL HAQUE BAEN201CCT - - - - - - - - - - BAIS201CCT - - 9 F - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - FAILED - BACKLOG
156 DB D228083 22BAPQ635DB NUZHAT BANO MD ABUL HASAN BAUR201CCT - - - - - - - - - - BAHS201CCT - - 28 P - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - P I A P - BACKLOG
157 DB D228085 22BAPQ636DB OBAIDULLAH MD MUKHTAR BAEN201CCT - - - - - - - - - - BAHS201CCT - - 12 F - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - FAILED - BACKLOG
158 DB D228105 22BAPQ638DB PARWEEN NISHA MD IMAM HUSSAIN BAUR201CCT - - - - - - - - - - BAHS201CCT - - 36 P - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - P I A P - BACKLOG
159 DB D228130 22BAPQ641DB PRAWEZ ALAM MD MUSTAK BAUR201CCT - - - - - - - - - - BAHS201CCT - - 29 P - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - P I A P - BACKLOG
160 DB D228139 22BAPQ642DB QUMRUDDIN ANSARI LATE ROJEED MIAN BAUR201CCT - - 43 P - - - - - - BAIS201CCT - - 30 P - - - - - - - - 35 P - - - - - - - - Ab F - - - - - - - - - FAILED - BACKLOG
161 DB D228141 22BAPQ643DB RAANA MASOOM MASOOM ANWAR BAEN201CCT - - 31 P - - - - - - BAHS201CCT - - 30 P - - - - - - - - 37 P - - - - - - - - 45 P - - - - - - - - - P I A P - BACKLOG
162 DB D228159 22BAPQ646DB RAHAT AFTAB MD AFTAB ALAM BAHN201CCT - - - - - - - - - - BAIS201CCT - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 28 P - - - - - - - - - P I A P - BACKLOG
163 DB D228200 22BAPQ659DB RAUSHAN ARA MD JUNAID BAUR201CCT - - - - - - - - - - BAIS201CCT - - 29 P - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - P I A P - BACKLOG
164 DB D228201 22BAPQ660DB RAUSHNI ARA MOHAMMAD JAHANGIR BAHN201CCT - - - - - - - - - - BAIS201CCT - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - P I A P - BACKLOG
165 DB D228210 22BAPQ663DB RAZIA KHATOON IZHARUL HAQUE BAEN201CCT - - - - - - - - - - BAIS201CCT - - 31 P - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - P I A P - BACKLOG
166 DB D228272 22BAPQ683DB ROZI PARWEEN MD TAHIR BAUR201CCT - - - - - - - - - - BAHS201CCT - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 40 P - - - - - - - - - P I A P - BACKLOG
167 DB D228286 22BAPQ687DB RUBINA NAWAZ MD AHMAD BAUR201CCT - - - - - - - - - - BAHS201CCT - - 32 P - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - P I A P - BACKLOG
168 DB D228295 22BAPQ689DB RUKHSAR KHATOON MD HAIBAT ALI BAHN201CCT - - 35 P - - - - - - BAHS201CCT - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 33 P - - - - - - - - - P I A P - BACKLOG
169 DB D228343 22BAPQ700DB SADAF AFREEN MD RAHBARUL ISLAM BAUR201CCT - - 44 P - - - - - - BAIS201CCT - - 23 F - - - - - - - - 38 P - - - - - - - - 35 P - - - - - - - - - FAILED - BACKLOG
170 DB D228350 22BAPQ702DB SADDAM ALI MD AZAD ALAM BAUR201CCT - - - - - - - - - - BAHS201CCT - - 32 P - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 37 P - - - - - - - - - P I A P - BACKLOG
171 DB D228412 22BAPQ722DB SAJDA KHATOON MD KALAM ANSARI BAUR201CCT - - - - - - - - - - BAEC201CCT - - 28 P - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 40 P - - - - - - - - - P I A P - BACKLOG
172 DB D228413 22BAPQ723DB SAJDA KHATOON MD SALAHUDDIN ANSARI BAUR201CCT - - - - - - - - - - BAHS201CCT - - 38 P - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 46 P - - - - - - - - - P I A P - BACKLOG
173 DB D228415 22BAPQ725DB SAJDA PRAWEEN SALIM ANSARI BAUR201CCT - - - - - - - - - - BAHS201CCT - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 42 P - - - - - - - - - P I A P - BACKLOG
174 DB D228420 22BAPQ728DB SAJEDA KHATOON MD GHEYASUDDIN BAUR201CCT - - - - - - - - - - BAHS201CCT - - 33 P - - - - - - - - 38 P - - - - - - - - 45 P - - - - - - - - - P I A P - BACKLOG
175 DB D228451 22BAPQ732DB SALIQUA KHANAM MD NASIM AKHTAR BAEN201CCT - - - - - - - - - - BASO201CCT - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - P I A P - BACKLOG
176 DB D228492 22BAPQ737DB SANA MASOOM MASOOM ANWAR BAEN201CCT - - - - - - - - - - BAHS201CCT - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 49 P - - - - - - - - - P I A P - BACKLOG
177 DB D228495 22BAPQ738DB SANA PARWEEN MD KAMIL BAHN201CCT - - - - - - - - - - BAHS201CCT - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 45 P - - - - - - - - - P I A P - BACKLOG
178 DB D228544 22BAPQ742DB SARWER JABIN MD ABUL HASSAN BAUR201CCT - - 31 P - - - - - - BAHS201CCT - - 28 P - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - P I A P - BACKLOG
179 DB D228600 22BAPQ746DB SHABANA KHATUN MANIRUL ISLAM BAHN201CCT - - - - - - - - - - BAHS201CCT - - 29 P - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 34 P - - - - - - - - - P I A P - BACKLOG
180 DB D228604 22BAPQ748DB SHABANA PARWEEN MUSHTAQUE ALAM BAHN201CCT - - 41 P - - - - - - BAHS201CCT - - 33 P - - - - - - - - 36 P - - - - - - - - 37 P - - - - - - - - - P I A P - BACKLOG
181 DB D228606 22BAPQ750DB SHABANA PARWEEN SHER MOHAMMAD BAUR201CCT - - - - - - - - - - BAHS201CCT - - 35 P - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - P I A P - BACKLOG
182 DB D228614 22BAPQ752DB SHABINA KAUSAR WASI AKHTAR BAUR201CCT - - - - - - - - - - BAIS201CCT - - 39 P - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - P I A P - BACKLOG
183 DB D228640 22BAPQ763DB SHAFI AHMAD LATIF MIAN BAUR201CCT - - - - - - - - - - BAIS201CCT - - 28 P - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - P I A P - BACKLOG
184 DB D228693 22BAPQ773DB SHAHIN ANJUM SYED ANSARI BAUR201CCT - - - - - - - - - - BAIS201CCT - - 29 P - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 39 P - - - - - - - - - P I A P - BACKLOG
185 DB D228702 22BAPQ778DB SHAHNAWAZ  AHMAD ANISUR RAHMAN BAUR201CCT - - - - - - - - - - BAEC201CCT - - 3 F - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - FAILED - BACKLOG

NOTE :
I:Assignment Marks; T:External Marks; R=P or F; P=Pass; F=Fail; C=Number of Credits; G: Grades; GP: Grade Point; CP: Credit Point; SGPA: Semester Grade Point Average; P I A P: Passed in appeared papers;
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186 DB D228703 22BAPQ779DB SHAHNAWAZ ALAM MD MURTAZA BAUR201CCT - - - - - - - - - - BASO201CCT - - 41 P - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - P I A P - BACKLOG
187 DB D228705 22BAPQ780DB SHAHNAZ BEGAM MD YAHYA BAUR201CCT - - - - - - - - - - BAIS201CCT - - 30 P - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - P I A P - BACKLOG
188 DB D228717 22BAPQ787DB SHAHZADI PARWEEN MD SANJAR ALAM BAHN201CCT - - - - - - - - - - BAHS201CCT - - 30 P - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - Ab F - - - - - - - - - FAILED - BACKLOG
189 DB D228892 22BAPQ801DB SHAMS RAJA IMTEYAZ ALI BAHS201CCT - - 37 P - - - - - - BASO201CCT - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 42 P - - - - - - - - - P I A P - BACKLOG
190 DB D228956 22BAPQ812DB SIFAT KHATOON ABRARUL HAQUE BAUR201CCT - - 45 P - - - - - - BAHS201CCT - - 34 P - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 43 P - - - - - - - - - P I A P - BACKLOG
191 DB D228989 22BAPQ824DB SUHILA AFRIN MD IMRANUL HAQUE BAHS201CCT - - - - - - - - - - BAPS201CCT - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - P I A P - BACKLOG
192 DB D229094 22BAPQ837DB TABASSUM JAHAN ABDUL QADIR BAUR201CCT - - - - - - - - - - BAIS201CCT - - 34 P - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - P I A P - BACKLOG
193 DB D229095 22BAPQ838DB TABASSUM KHATOON ZAINUL HAQUE BAUR201CCT - - - - - - - - - - BAHS201CCT - - 35 P - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 43 P - - - - - - - - - P I A P - BACKLOG
194 DB D229102 22BAPQ841DB TABASSUM RIZVI SYED SAGHEER HASAN BAUR201CCT - - 40 P - - - - - - BAIS201CCT - - 29 P - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - P I A P - BACKLOG
195 DB D229123 22BAPQ846DB TAHSIN KHANAM MD SHOAIBUR RAHMAN BAUR201CCT - - - - - - - - - - BAHS201CCT - - 19 F - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - FAILED - BACKLOG
196 DB D229128 22BAPQ847DB TAIYAB ANSARI BASHIR ANSARI BAHN201CCT - - 35 P - - - - - - BAIS201CCT - - 23 F - - - - - - - - 17 F - - - - - - - - 27 F - - - - - - - - - FAILED - BACKLOG
197 DB D229132 22BAPQ848DB TAMANA KHATOON MOHAMMAD MOLAJIM ANSARI BAUR201CCT - - - - - - - - - - BAHS201CCT - - - - - - - - - - - - 28 P - - - - - - - - 38 P - - - - - - - - - P I A P - BACKLOG
198 DB D229166 22BAPQ857DB TASARRUN NAZRIN MD KHURSHID ALAM BAUR201CCT - - - - - - - - - - BAPS201CCT - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 41 P - - - - - - - - - P I A P - BACKLOG
199 DB D229199 22BAPQ867DB TUFAIL AHMAD MD NAYIM BAUR201CCT - - - - - - - - - - BAIS201CCT - - 31 P - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - P I A P - BACKLOG
200 DB D229224 22BAPQ869DB UMME SALMA MD AMIR UDDIN BAUR201CCT - - - - - - - - - - BAHS201CCT - - 35 P - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 48 P - - - - - - - - - P I A P - BACKLOG
201 DB D229229 22BAPQ870DB UQBA JAMAL JAMAL AHMAD BAEN201CCT - - - - - - - - - - BAPS201CCT - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - P I A P - BACKLOG
202 DB D229273 22BAPQ878DB ZAFAR ALAM MD KHURSHID ALAM BAHS201CCT - - 30 P - - - - - - BASO201CCT - - 34 P - - - - - - - - 33 P - - - - - - - - 36 P - - - - - - - - - P I A P - BACKLOG
203 DB D229281 22BAPQ881DB ZAHIDA PERWEEN MD SABIR ALAM BAUR201CCT - - - - - - - - - - BAPS201CCT - - - - - - - - - - - - 30 P - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - P I A P - BACKLOG
204 DL D225761 22BAPQ008DL ABDULLA MD FURQAN BAUR201CCT - - - - - - - - - - BAPA201CCT - - 41 P - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - P I A P - BACKLOG
205 DL D225764 22BAPQ010DL ABDULLAH ABDUL BARI BAHS201CCT - - 39 P - - - - - - BASO201CCT - - - - - - - - - - - - 28 P - - - - - - - - 30 P - - - - - - - - - P I A P - BACKLOG
206 DL D225774 22BAPQ012DL ABDUSSAMAD MOHD AYYUB BAUR201CCT - - - - - - - - - - BAEC201CCT - - 34 P - - - - - - - - 28 P - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - P I A P - BACKLOG
207 DL D225931 22BAPQ025DL AMREEN RAZAQ MOHD RAZAQ BAHN201CCT - - - - - - - - - - BAHS201CCT - - 28 P - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - P I A P - BACKLOG
208 DL D225949 22BAPQ027DL ANJU GAJENDRA PAL BAHS201CCT - - 8 F - - - - - - BASO201CCT - - 34 P - - - - - - - - 46 P - - - - - - - - 19 F - - - - - - - - - FAILED - BACKLOG
209 DL D225952 22BAPQ028DL ANJUM MUQEEM MUQEEM AHMAD BAUR201CCT - - - - - - - - - - BAIS201CCT - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 27 F - - - - - - - - - FAILED - BACKLOG
210 DL D226017 22BAPQ034DL ARSHEE SAEED AHAMAD BAHS201CCT - - 37 P - - - - - - BASO201CCT - - - - - - - - - - - - 34 P - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - P I A P - BACKLOG
211 DL D226024 22BAPQ035DL ARSI SHAHID BAHS201CCT - - 40 P - - - - - - BASO201CCT - - - - - - - - - - - - 45 P - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - P I A P - BACKLOG
212 DL D226051 22BAPQ038DL ASIFA JAMSHED JAMSHED ALI BAHS201CCT - - 42 P - - - - - - BASO201CCT - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - P I A P - BACKLOG
213 DL D226097 22BAPQ042DL AYSHA DILSHAD AHMAD BAHS201CCT - - - - - - - - - - BASO201CCT - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 30 P - - - - - - - - - P I A P - BACKLOG
214 DL D226206 22BAPQ047DL DANISH SHABBIR BAUR201CCT - - 41 P - - - - - - BAIS201CCT - - - - - - - - - - - - 30 P - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - P I A P - BACKLOG
215 DL D226268 22BAPQ055DL FARHA KHAN NASIR HUSSAIN BAUR201CCT - - - - - - - - - - BAHS201CCT - - 16 F - - - - - - - - 35 P - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - FAILED - BACKLOG
216 DL D226292 22BAPQ057DL FARHEEN ASAR KHAN BAUR201CCT - - - - - - - - - - BAHS201CCT - - 19 F - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - FAILED - BACKLOG
217 DL D226304 22BAPQ058DL FARMAAN RAISH AHAMAD BAHS201CCT - - 40 P - - - - - - BASO201CCT - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - P I A P - BACKLOG
218 DL D226344 22BAPQ062DL FIROZA PARWEEN MD NESAR BAHN201CCT - - - - - - - - - - BAIS201CCT - - 29 P - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - P I A P - BACKLOG
219 DL D226478 22BAPQ071DL HEBA IFTEKHAR IFTEKHAR AHMAD BAUR201CCT - - - - - - - - - - BAHS201CCT - - - - - - - - - - - - 28 P - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - P I A P - BACKLOG
220 DL D226789 22BAPQ093DL MANJU GAJENDRA SINGH BAHS201CCT - - Ab F - - - - - - BASO201CCT - - - - - - - - - - - - 36 P - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - FAILED - BACKLOG
221 DL D226922 22BAPQ096DL MD ARMAN MD SHOUKAT ALI BAEN201CCT - - - - - - - - - - BAHS201CCT - - 30 P - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - P I A P - BACKLOG
222 DL D226941 22BAPQ097DL MD ASIF MD WASIULLAH BAAR201CCT - - - - - - - - - - BAHS201CCT - - 19 F - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - FAILED - BACKLOG

NOTE :
I:Assignment Marks; T:External Marks; R=P or F; P=Pass; F=Fail; C=Number of Credits; G: Grades; GP: Grade Point; CP: Credit Point; SGPA: Semester Grade Point Average; P I A P: Passed in appeared papers;
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223 DL D227176 22BAPQ105DL MD MUSTAFIZUR RAHMAN ISHTEYAQUE AHMAD BAAR201CCT - - - - - - - - - - BAHS201CCT - - 12 F - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - FAILED - BACKLOG
224 DL D227421 22BAPQ111DL MD ZEESHAN MD YUSUF BAHS201CCT - - - - - - - - - - BASO201CCT - - - - - - - - - - - - 38 P - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - P I A P - BACKLOG
225 DL D227482 22BAPQ115DL MOHAMMAD AARIF MOHAMMAD  IDREES BAEN201CCT - - - - - - - - - - BAHS201CCT - - 19 F - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - FAILED - BACKLOG
226 DL D227558 22BAPQ130DL MOHAMMAD SHAHNAWAZ TYAGI GAYOOR ALI BAHS201CCT - - - - - - - - - - BASO201CCT - - - - - - - - - - - - 36 P - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - P I A P - BACKLOG
227 DL D227634 22BAPQ136DL MOHD ADIL MOHD AKBAR BAUR201CCT - - 38 P - - - - - - BAIS201CCT - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - P I A P - BACKLOG
228 DL D227650 22BAPQ145DL MOHD ARIF MAKBOOL BAHS201CCT - - 38 P - - - - - - BASO201CCT - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - P I A P - BACKLOG
229 DL D227658 22BAPQ148DL MOHD ASHRAF ABDUL AZIZ BAEN201CCT - - - - - - - - - - BAHS201CCT - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 46 P - - - - - - - - - P I A P - BACKLOG
230 DL D227676 22BAPQ155DL MOHD FAIZAN ILAHI IQBAL AHMAD BAUR201CCT - - - - - - - - - - BAIS201CCT - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 50 P - - - - - - - - - P I A P - BACKLOG
231 DL D227700 22BAPQ162DL MOHD KAIF USMAN BAUR201CCT - - - - - - - - - - BAHS201CCT - - 28 P - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - P I A P - BACKLOG
232 DL D227833 22BAPQ199DL MUKAMMIL HUSAIN ABDUL GAFFAR BAAR201CCT - - - - - - - - - - BAHS201CCT - - 30 P - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - P I A P - BACKLOG
233 DL D227868 22BAPQ204DL MUSTAHSAN UDDIN SHAMSHER ALI BAAR201CCT - - - - - - - - - - BAIS201CCT - - 28 P - - - - - - - - 9 F - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - FAILED - BACKLOG
234 DL D227900 22BAPQ208DL NAHIDA PERWEEN MD NAZIBUL HAQUE BAHS201CCT - - 20 F - - - - - - BASO201CCT - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - FAILED - BACKLOG
235 DL D227924 22BAPQ211DL NASEEM AHMED NAWABDIN BAUR201CCT - - - - - - - - - - BAIS201CCT - - - - - - - - - - - - 29 P - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - P I A P - BACKLOG
236 DL D228370 22BAPQ242DL SADULLAH MD SALAHUDDIN BAUR201CCT - - - - - - - - - - BAHS201CCT - - - - - - - - - - - - 29 P - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - P I A P - BACKLOG
237 DL D228388 22BAPQ244DL SAGHEERA KHATOON JALALUDDIN AHMAD BAUR201CCT - - 38 P - - - - - - BASO201CCT - - 33 P - - - - - - - - 34 P - - - - - - - - 44 P - - - - - - - - - P I A P - BACKLOG
238 DL D228496 22BAPQ259DL SANA QUDSIYA SALMAN AKHTAR BAHS201CCT - - - - - - - - - - BASO201CCT - - - - - - - - - - - - 43 P - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - P I A P - BACKLOG
239 DL D228499 22BAPQ260DL SANDEEP SINGH KRISHAN SINGH BAUR201CCT - - Ab F - - - - - - BAIS201CCT - - 11 F - - - - - - - - 6 F - - - - - - - - 11 F - - - - - - - - - FAILED - BACKLOG
240 DL D228519 22BAPQ261DL SANJAY KUMAR VEER SINGH BAHS201CCT - - 14 F - - - - - - BASO201CCT - - 18 F - - - - - - - - 28 P - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - FAILED - BACKLOG
241 DL D228593 22BAPQ268DL SHABANA MOHD KASIM BAUR201CCT - - 53 P - - - - - - BAIS201CCT - - 37 P - - - - - - - - 39 P - - - - - - - - 43 P - - - - - - - - - P I A P - BACKLOG
242 DL D228645 22BAPQ272DL SHAFQUIT HUSSAIN ABDUL RASHID BAEN201CCT - - - - - - - - - - BAHS201CCT - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 39 P - - - - - - - - - P I A P - BACKLOG
243 DL D228671 22BAPQ274DL SHAHBAZ FAISAL JALAL AHMAD BAAR201CCT - - - - - - - - - - BAPS201CCT - - - - - - - - - - - - 28 P - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - P I A P - BACKLOG
244 DL D228970 22BAPQ285DL SOFIYA PARVEEN SAEED AHAMAD BAHS201CCT - - 35 P - - - - - - BASO201CCT - - - - - - - - - - - - 28 P - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - P I A P - BACKLOG
245 DL D229016 22BAPQ289DL SURAIYA WARIK BAHS201CCT - - 37 P - - - - - - BASO201CCT - - 36 P - - - - - - - - 38 P - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - P I A P - BACKLOG
246 DL D229106 22BAPQ292DL TABREJ  ANSARI ABDUL JABBAR ANSARI BAAR201CCT - - - - - - - - - - BAHS201CCT - - 30 P - - - - - - - - 30 P - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - P I A P - BACKLOG
247 DL D229312 22BAPQ312DL ZIAUDDIN MD SHOIB ALAM BAUR201CCT - - 36 P - - - - - - BAHS201CCT - - 18 F - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - FAILED - BACKLOG
248 HY D225729 22BAPQ005HY ABDUL MUJEEB ANSARI MOHD KHALIL ANSARI BAAR201CCT - - - - - - - - - - BAIS201CCT - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - P I A P - BACKLOG
249 HY D225745 22BAPQ007HY ABDUL RAHMAN KHAN AMJAD KHAN BAUR201CCT - - 29 P - - - - - - BAHS201CCT - - Ab F - - - - - - - - 38 P - - - - - - - - 43 P - - - - - - - - - FAILED - BACKLOG
250 HY D225818 22BAPQ012HY AFREEN BANU MD AFAQUE ALAM BAUR201CCT - - 33 P - - - - - - BAIS201CCT - - 28 P - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - P I A P - BACKLOG
251 HY D225837 22BAPQ015HY AFSHAN JABEEN MOHD ATIQUE BAEN201CCT - - - - - - - - - - BAHS201CCT - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - P I A P - BACKLOG
252 HY D225876 22BAPQ023HY AKULA . MAHABOOB HUSSAIN AKULA . BADA MOULALI BAUR201CCT - - - - - - - - - - BAHS201CCT - - 30 P - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - P I A P - BACKLOG
253 HY D226181 22BAPQ061HY BUGGA  KHAIRUNNISA BUGGA  GAFFAR BADASHA BAUR201CCT - - 37 P - - - - - - BAHS201CCT - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - P I A P - BACKLOG
254 HY D226242 22BAPQ069HY FAEZA NISHAT ABDUL QADEER BAEN201CCT - - - - - - - - - - BAHS201CCT - - 33 P - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 38 P - - - - - - - - - P I A P - BACKLOG
255 HY D226443 22BAPQ087HY HAJIRA BEGUM MOHAMMED SAFDAR HUSSAIN BAUR201CCT - - - - - - - - - - BAHS201CCT - - 36 P - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - P I A P - BACKLOG
256 HY D226466 22BAPQ089HY HASEENA BEGUM LAL AHMED BAUR201CCT - - - - - - - - - - BAIS201CCT - - 20 F - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - FAILED - BACKLOG
257 HY D226467 22BAPQ090HY HASEENA BEGUM MD AMJAD BAEN201CCT - - - - - - - - - - BAHS201CCT - - 31 P - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - P I A P - BACKLOG
258 HY D226506 22BAPQ092HY HUMERA MAHEEN ABDUL JALEEL BAUR201CCT - - - - - - - - - - BAIS201CCT - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - P I A P - BACKLOG
259 HY D226640 22BAPQ101HY KALLUTLA. SHAIK SABEENA KALLUTLA. SHAIK GAFFAR BASHA BAUR201CCT - - - - - - - - - - BAEC201CCT - - 25 F - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - FAILED - BACKLOG

NOTE :
I:Assignment Marks; T:External Marks; R=P or F; P=Pass; F=Fail; C=Number of Credits; G: Grades; GP: Grade Point; CP: Credit Point; SGPA: Semester Grade Point Average; P I A P: Passed in appeared papers;
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260 HY D226746 22BAPQ110HY M.A.BASEER M.A.QUADEER BAEN201CCT - - - - - - - - - - BAEC201CCT - - 31 P - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - P I A P - BACKLOG
261 HY D226747 22BAPQ111HY MA NAYEEMUDDIN MA SALEEMUDDIN BAEN201CCT - - - - - - - - - - BAHS201CCT - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 40 P - - - - - - - - - P I A P - BACKLOG
262 HY D226777 22BAPQ117HY MAHWISH TARANNUM MD NAYEEMUDDIN BAUR201CCT - - - - - - - - - - BAHS201CCT - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - P I A P - BACKLOG
263 HY D226778 22BAPQ118HY MAIMUNA TABASSUM MOHD KHASIM BAEN201CCT - - - - - - - - - - BAHS201CCT - - 38 P - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 51 P - - - - - - - - - P I A P - BACKLOG
264 HY D226782 22BAPQ120HY MALAN SANIYA MD DASTAGIRI BAAR201CCT - - - - - - - - - - BAIS201CCT - - 21 F - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - FAILED - BACKLOG
265 HY D226812 22BAPQ123HY MAULANA SHAKEEL AHMAD KHALEEL AHMAD BAUR201CCT - - - - - - - - - - BAHS201CCT - - 38 P - - - - - - - - 28 P - - - - - - - - 29 P - - - - - - - - - P I A P - BACKLOG
266 HY D226865 22BAPQ125HY MD AINAIN AKHTAR MD MUJAHIDUL ISLAM BAUR201CCT - - - - - - - - - - BAHS201CCT - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - P I A P - BACKLOG
267 HY D226905 22BAPQ131HY MD ANAS MD SULEMAN BAUR201CCT - - - - - - - - - - BAIS201CCT - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 34 P - - - - - - - - - P I A P - BACKLOG
268 HY D226973 22BAPQ136HY MD DANISH NAYEEM ANJUM MD NAYEEM BAUR201CCT - - - - - - - - - - BAHS201CCT - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - P I A P - BACKLOG
269 HY D227078 22BAPQ141HY MD JALINUS RAZA MD QUAMRUDDIN BAUR201CCT - - - - - - - - - - BAIS201CCT - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - P I A P - BACKLOG
270 HY D227089 22BAPQ142HY MD KAIF RIZWI MD RIZWAN ALAM BAHN201CCT - - - - - - - - - - BASO201CCT - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 28 P - - - - - - - - - P I A P - BACKLOG
271 HY D227517 22BAPQ164HY MOHAMMAD IDREES UR REHMAN MUFTI NAZIR AHMAD BHAT BAAR201CCT - - - - - - - - - - BAIS201CCT - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - P I A P - BACKLOG
272 HY D227616 22BAPQ188HY MOHAMMED SADIQUL ISLAM MOHAMMED ABDUS SALAM BAAR201CCT - - - - - - - - - - BAHS201CCT - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - P I A P - BACKLOG
273 HY D227636 22BAPQ195HY MOHD AFAQ AYAZ MOHD ABDUL HADI BAUR201CCT - - - - - - - - - - BAHS201CCT - - 18 F - - - - - - - - 19 F - - - - - - - - 13 F - - - - - - - - - FAILED - BACKLOG
274 HY D227711 22BAPQ202HY MOHD MUBASHEER KHAN MAHMOOD KHAN BAUR201CCT - - 28 P - - - - - - BAHS201CCT - - 18 F - - - - - - - - 28 P - - - - - - - - 28 P - - - - - - - - - FAILED - BACKLOG
275 HY D227819 22BAPQ212HY MUHAMMAD FURKAN MUHAMMAD OMAR BAAR201CCT - - - - - - - - - - BAHS201CCT - - - - - - - - - - - - 42 P - - - - - - - - 35 P - - - - - - - - - P I A P - BACKLOG
276 HY D227847 22BAPQ214HY MUSADDIQUE AFROZ AFROZ AHMED BAUR201CCT - - - - - - - - - - BAHS201CCT - - 33 P - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - P I A P - BACKLOG
277 HY D228074 22BAPQ234HY NUSRA TABASSUM MOHAMMAD ZUBAIR BAUR201CCT - - - - - - - - - - BAHS201CCT - - 34 P - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 41 P - - - - - - - - - P I A P - BACKLOG
278 HY D228244 22BAPQ250HY RIZWAN MD TAHIR ALAM BAUR201CCT - - - - - - - - - - BAIS201CCT - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - P I A P - BACKLOG
279 HY D228250 22BAPQ251HY RIZWANA BEGUM MOHD RASHEED BAEN201CCT - - - - - - - - - - BAHS201CCT - - - - - - - - - - - - 28 P - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - P I A P - BACKLOG
280 HY D228328 22BAPQ262HY SABA SAMREEN FATIMA SHABEER AHMED BAEN201CCT - - - - - - - - - - BAIS201CCT - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - P I A P - BACKLOG
281 HY D228419 22BAPQ270HY SAJEDA BI SHAIKH NIZAM SHAIKH NIZAM BAUR201CCT - - - - - - - - - - BAIS201CCT - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - P I A P - BACKLOG
282 HY D228485 22BAPQ281HY SANA BEGUM MUNEER KHAN BAUR201CCT - - - - - - - - - - BAIS201CCT - - 22 F - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - FAILED - BACKLOG
283 HY D228583 22BAPQ295HY SEEMA BEGUM SHAIK AHMAD BAUR201CCT - - - - - - - - - - BAIS201CCT - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - P I A P - BACKLOG
284 HY D228658 22BAPQ298HY SHAH JAHAN SHAH ALAM BAPA201CCT - - - - - - - - - - BAPS201CCT - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - P I A P - BACKLOG
285 HY D228722 22BAPQ303HY SHAIK  ABDULAZEEM SHAIK  ASADULLA BAUR201CCT - - - - - - - - - - BAHS201CCT - - 32 P - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - P I A P - BACKLOG
286 HY D228723 22BAPQ304HY SHAIK  AYESHA FAIZA SHAIK  GHOUSE BASHA BAUR201CCT - - - - - - - - - - BAHS201CCT - - 34 P - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - P I A P - BACKLOG
287 HY D228726 22BAPQ307HY SHAIK  RAHAMATHULLA SHAIK  KHAJAVALI BAUR201CCT - - - - - - - - - - BAHS201CCT - - 34 P - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - P I A P - BACKLOG
288 HY D228734 22BAPQ315HY SHAIK AMIR SHAIK USMAN BAAR201CCT - - 0 F - - - - - - BAIS201CCT - - 1 F - - - - - - - - 2 F - - - - - - - - 8 F - - - - - - - - - FAILED - BACKLOG
289 HY D228738 22BAPQ319HY SHAIK HUZAIFAH SHAIK ABDUL KHADER BAEN201CCT - - - - - - - - - - BAHS201CCT - - 30 P - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - P I A P - BACKLOG
290 HY D228739 22BAPQ320HY SHAIK HUZAIR SHAIK ABDUL KHADER BAEN201CCT - - - - - - - - - - BAHS201CCT - - 42 P - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - P I A P - BACKLOG
291 HY D228747 22BAPQ327HY SHAIK MUSKAN SHAIK MEHBOOB BASHA BAUR201CCT - - - - - - - - - - BAHS201CCT - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - P I A P - BACKLOG
292 HY D228755 22BAPQ335HY SHAIK SADIQ SHAIK BABA BAEN201CCT - - - - - - - - - - BAEC201CCT - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 27 F - - - - - - - - - FAILED - BACKLOG
293 HY D228756 22BAPQ336HY SHAIK SAJIDA SHAIK GHOUSE PEER BAUR201CCT - - 28 P - - - - - - BAHS201CCT - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - P I A P - BACKLOG
294 HY D228760 22BAPQ340HY SHAIK WAJID SHAIK HYDER BAEN201CCT - - - - - - - - - - BAHS201CCT - - 31 P - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 34 P - - - - - - - - - P I A P - BACKLOG
295 HY D228820 22BAPQ342HY SHAIKH SANOBAR MOHAMMED HUSSAIN BAEN201CCT - - - - - - - - - - BASO201CCT - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - P I A P - BACKLOG
296 HY D228944 22BAPQ347HY SHUHANA TAMKEEN MOHAMMED MUFEEZ BAEN201CCT - - Ab F - - - - - - BAEC201CCT - - 37 P - - - - - - - - Ab F - - - - - - - - 28 P - - - - - - - - - FAILED - BACKLOG

NOTE :
I:Assignment Marks; T:External Marks; R=P or F; P=Pass; F=Fail; C=Number of Credits; G: Grades; GP: Grade Point; CP: Credit Point; SGPA: Semester Grade Point Average; P I A P: Passed in appeared papers;
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297 HY D229025 22BAPQ357HY SYED ALI HASHMI LATE SYED ZIA UDDIN BAAR201CCT - - - - - - - - - - BAHS201CCT - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - P I A P - BACKLOG
298 HY D229038 22BAPQ362HY SYED IMTIAZ ALI SYED MAHABOOB ALI JEELANI BAEN201CCT - - 30 P - - - - - - BAHS201CCT - - 17 F - - - - - - - - 19 F - - - - - - - - 48 P - - - - - - - - - FAILED - BACKLOG
299 HY D229049 22BAPQ365HY SYED MUSADDIQUR RAHIMAN S ABDUL BAQUI BAHS201CCT - - - - - - - - - - BAPA201CCT - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - P I A P - BACKLOG
300 HY D229053 22BAPQ369HY SYED SABIHA TASLEEM SYED HIDAYATULLA BAUR201CCT - - 28 P - - - - - - BAHS201CCT - - - - - - - - - - - - 42 P - - - - - - - - 49 P - - - - - - - - - P I A P - BACKLOG
301 HY D229060 22BAPQ373HY SYED TAYYAB ALI SYED RASHAD ALI BAUR201CCT - - - - - - - - - - BAHS201CCT - - - - - - - - - - - - 28 P - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - P I A P - BACKLOG
302 HY D229070 22BAPQ376HY SYEDA HAMEEDA KHATOON SYED KHURSHEED ALI BAEN201CCT - - - - - - - - - - BAHS201CCT - - 32 P - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - P I A P - BACKLOG
303 HY D229143 22BAPQ385HY TANVEER RASHID LONE AB RASHID LONE BAUR201CCT - - - - - - - - - - BAIS201CCT - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - P I A P - BACKLOG
304 HY D229175 22BAPQ389HY TASNIM JAHAN RAHMAN AZIZUR RAHMAN BAUR201CCT - - - - - - - - - - BAHS201CCT - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - P I A P - BACKLOG
305 HY D229208 22BAPQ392HY UMAR ABDULLAH MD WASEEM BAHS201CCT - - - - - - - - - - BASO201CCT - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - P I A P - BACKLOG
306 HY D229270 22BAPQ396HY YELLALA  MOHAMMED AFJAL YELLALA  HUSSAIN VALI BAUR201CCT - - 31 P - - - - - - BAHS201CCT - - 16 F - - - - - - - - 30 P - - - - - - - - 21 F - - - - - - - - - FAILED - BACKLOG
307 JA D225718 22BAPQ003JA ABDUL KARIM MOHD SHARIF BAEN201CCT - - - - - - - - - - BAIS201CCT - - 28 P - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - Ab F - - - - - - - - - FAILED - BACKLOG
308 JA D225777 22BAPQ007JA ABID MUSTAFA SABAR HUSSAIN BAAR201CCT - - - - - - - - - - BAHS201CCT - - 28 P - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - P I A P - BACKLOG
309 JA D225808 22BAPQ009JA AFFIA TABASSUM KABIR AHMED BAAR201CCT - - - - - - - - - - BAIS201CCT - - 41 P - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - P I A P - BACKLOG
310 JA D226033 22BAPQ017JA ASHAQ HUSSAIN IBRAHIM BAEN201CCT - - 11 F - - - - - - BAIS201CCT - - 35 P - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - FAILED - BACKLOG
311 JA D226124 22BAPQ024JA BASHARAT HUSSAIN TAJDIN BAAR201CCT - - - - - - - - - - BAIS201CCT - - - - - - - - - - - - 28 P - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - P I A P - BACKLOG
312 JA D226132 22BAPQ025JA BHARAT SINGH RAM CHAND BAUR201CCT - - - - - - - - - - BAEC201CCT - - 28 P - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - P I A P - BACKLOG
313 JA D226211 22BAPQ026JA DARA SINGH BALI AMAR NATH BALI BAEN201CCT - - - - - - - - - - BASO201CCT - - 36 P - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 44 P - - - - - - - - - P I A P - BACKLOG
314 JA D226574 22BAPQ037JA ISHTIYAQ AHMED SHOKAT ALI BAEN201CCT - - - - - - - - - - BAIS201CCT - - 34 P - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - P I A P - BACKLOG
315 JA D226607 22BAPQ040JA JAVAID AHMED MOHD LATIEF BAEN201CCT - - - - - - - - - - BAIS201CCT - - 28 P - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - P I A P - BACKLOG
316 JA D226611 22BAPQ042JA JAVID IQBAL AZIZ JOO BAUR201CCT - - - - - - - - - - BAIS201CCT - - 29 P - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - P I A P - BACKLOG
317 JA D227499 22BAPQ050JA MOHAMMAD ARIF MOHDMMAD SHARIEF BAUR201CCT - - - - - - - - - - BAIS201CCT - - 31 P - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - P I A P - BACKLOG
318 JA D227665 22BAPQ052JA MOHD ASLAM MAKHAN DIN BAEN201CCT - - - - - - - - - - BAIS201CCT - - 36 P - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - P I A P - BACKLOG
319 JA D227667 22BAPQ053JA MOHD AYOUB MOHD AFZAL BAEN201CCT - - - - - - - - - - BAIS201CCT - - 28 P - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - P I A P - BACKLOG
320 JA D227686 22BAPQ058JA MOHD IQBAL MOHD NAZIR BAAR201CCT - - - - - - - - - - BAHS201CCT - - 29 P - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - P I A P - BACKLOG
321 JA D227834 22BAPQ070JA MUKHFARAT AZAM MOHD AZAM BAEN201CCT - - - - - - - - - - BAIS201CCT - - 32 P - - - - - - - - 40 P - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - P I A P - BACKLOG
322 JA D227925 22BAPQ076JA NASEEM AKHTER BASHIR AHMED BAEN201CCT - - - - - - - - - - BAHS201CCT - - 40 P - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - P I A P - BACKLOG
323 JA D227939 22BAPQ078JA NASREEN NAZAR GHULAM MOHI DIN BAUR201CCT - - - - - - - - - - BAIS201CCT - - 31 P - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - P I A P - BACKLOG
324 JA D227961 22BAPQ080JA NAZIA BANOO MOHD IQBAL SOHIL BAEN201CCT - - 32 P - - - - - - BAEC201CCT - - 28 P - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 7 F - - - - - - - - - FAILED - BACKLOG
325 JA D228038 22BAPQ085JA NISREEN AKHTER MOHD LATIEF BAEN201CCT - - - - - - - - - - BAIS201CCT - - 28 P - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - P I A P - BACKLOG
326 JA D228140 22BAPQ090JA RAAFIA TABASSUM HAFIZ UR REHMAN GANI BAAR201CCT - - - - - - - - - - BAIS201CCT - - 34 P - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - P I A P - BACKLOG
327 JA D228154 22BAPQ092JA RAFIA BANO MOHD IQBAL NAIK BAUR201CCT - - - - - - - - - - BAIS201CCT - - - - - - - - - - - - 12 F - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - FAILED - BACKLOG
328 JA D228174 22BAPQ093JA RAJA FAIZAN KHAN KALA KHAN BAAR201CCT - - - - - - - - - - BAIS201CCT - - 33 P - - - - - - - - 18 F - - - - - - - - 27 F - - - - - - - - - FAILED - BACKLOG
329 JA D228177 22BAPQ095JA RAKIB MUSTAFA ALI ASGAR BAAR201CCT - - - - - - - - - - BAHS201CCT - - 22 F - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - FAILED - BACKLOG
330 JA D228235 22BAPQ102JA RIFTA KOSER MOHD SHABIR BAUR201CCT - - - - - - - - - - BAIS201CCT - - 30 P - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - P I A P - BACKLOG
331 JA D228282 22BAPQ105JA RUBINA BANOO MOHD RAMZAN NAIK BAUR201CCT - - - - - - - - - - BAIS201CCT - - - - - - - - - - - - 16 F - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - FAILED - BACKLOG
332 JA D228335 22BAPQ108JA SABIA AKHTER SHAMAS DIN BAEN201CCT - - - - - - - - - - BAIS201CCT - - 30 P - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - P I A P - BACKLOG
333 JA D228439 22BAPQ114JA SALEEM AKHTER MOHD GULZAR BAEN201CCT - - - - - - - - - - BAHS201CCT - - 19 F - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - FAILED - BACKLOG

NOTE :
I:Assignment Marks; T:External Marks; R=P or F; P=Pass; F=Fail; C=Number of Credits; G: Grades; GP: Grade Point; CP: Credit Point; SGPA: Semester Grade Point Average; P I A P: Passed in appeared papers;



PROVISIONAL RESULT SHEET OF B.A. (ODL) II SEMESTER EXAMINATIONS HELD IN MAY - 2025 (2022 BATCH). Page 10 of 13

PA
PE

R1
 

CO
D

E

I1 IR
1

T1 TR
1

P1 R1 P1
C

P1
G

P1
G

P
P1

CP

PA
PE

R2
 

CO
D

E

I2 IR
2

T2 TR
2

P2 R2 P2
C

P2
G

P2
G

P
P2

CP I3 IR
3

T3 TR
3

P3 R3 P3
C

P3
G

P3
G

P
P3

CP I4 IR
4

T4 TR
4

P4 R4 P4
C

P4
G

P4
G

P
P4

CP

REMARKS

PAPER2: OPTIONAL
PAPER3:BIEN201CCT:INTEGRATED SKILLS IN 

ENGLISH-I 
PAPER4:UGBT201AET:ENVIRONMENTAL 

STUDIES
RESULT

SG
PA

 G
RA

D
E

C-
TO

TA
L

CP
-T

O
TA

L

SG
PA

PAPER1: OPTIONAL

SL

RC
/S

RC Enrollment 
No

Roll.No. Student Name Father Name

334 JA D228554 22BAPQ120JA SAYEEDA BANOO RAFIQ AHMED BAAR201CCT - - - - - - - - - - BAIS201CCT - - 28 P - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - P I A P - BACKLOG
335 JA D228613 22BAPQ123JA SHABINA AKHTER ABDUL LATIEF KHAN BAUR201CCT - - - - - - - - - - BAIS201CCT - - 31 P - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - P I A P - BACKLOG
336 JA D228923 22BAPQ134JA SHEELA DEVI AMAR NATH BAEN201CCT - - - - - - - - - - BAPA201CCT - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 42 P - - - - - - - - - P I A P - BACKLOG
337 JA D228967 22BAPQ135JA SOFIA KOSER BABU HUSSAIN BAUR201CCT - - - - - - - - - - BAIS201CCT - - 29 P - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - P I A P - BACKLOG
338 JA D229015 22BAPQ138JA SUMINA  BANOO ABDUL REHMAN PEDHAR BAUR201CCT - - - - - - - - - - BAHS201CCT - - 19 F - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - FAILED - BACKLOG
339 JA D229279 22BAPQ147JA ZAHIDA BANO BASHIR AHMED BAUR201CCT - - - - - - - - - - BAIS201CCT - - 28 P - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - P I A P - BACKLOG
340 KO D226014 22BAPQ020KO ARSHAD HUSSAIN MD SAMID BAEN201CCT - - - - - - - - - - BAHS201CCT - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - P I A P - BACKLOG
341 KO D226039 22BAPQ021KO ASHIA NAZ MD ASHRAF ALI BAUR201CCT - - - - - - - - - - BAHS201CCT - - 35 P - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - P I A P - BACKLOG
342 KO D226210 22BAPQ029KO DANYAL HUSSAIN MD MASLEHUDDIN BAEN201CCT - - - - - - - - - - BAHS201CCT - - - - - - - - - - - - 38 P - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - P I A P - BACKLOG
343 KO D226400 22BAPQ046KO GULNAAZ MD SHAKIL AHMED BAUR201CCT - - - - - - - - - - BAHS201CCT - - 31 P - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 41 P - - - - - - - - - P I A P - BACKLOG
344 KO D226667 22BAPQ065KO KHAIRUN NISSA EKBAL MALLICK BAUR201CCT - - 47 P - - - - - - BAHS201CCT - - 34 P - - - - - - - - 31 P - - - - - - - - 42 P - - - - - - - - - P I A P - BACKLOG
345 KO D226916 22BAPQ078KO MD ARBAZ MD JASIM BAUR201CCT - - - - - - - - - - BAHS201CCT - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - P I A P - BACKLOG
346 KO D227028 22BAPQ090KO MD HASNAIN ANSARI MD SALIM ANSARI BAUR201CCT - - - - - - - - - - BAHS201CCT - - 38 P - - - - - - - - 38 P - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - P I A P - BACKLOG
347 KO D227058 22BAPQ091KO MD IQBALUDDIN NASIR AHMED BAUR201CCT - - - - - - - - - - BAHS201CCT - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - P I A P - BACKLOG
348 KO D227280 22BAPQ109KO MD SALIM MD HANIF BAUR201CCT - - - - - - - - - - BAIS201CCT - - - - - - - - - - - - 35 P - - - - - - - - 35 P - - - - - - - - - P I A P - BACKLOG
349 KO D227282 22BAPQ110KO MD SAMIR MD SHAZADA BAUR201CCT - - - - - - - - - - BAIS201CCT - - - - - - - - - - - - 30 P - - - - - - - - 28 P - - - - - - - - - P I A P - BACKLOG
350 KO D228158 22BAPQ149KO RAGHIB MEHBOOB MANZOORUL MANNAN BAUR201CCT - - - - - - - - - - BAHS201CCT - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - P I A P - BACKLOG
351 KO D228262 22BAPQ154KO ROSHAN AARA LATE ANWAR AHMED BAUR201CCT - - - - - - - - - - BAHS201CCT - - 29 P - - - - - - - - 35 P - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - P I A P - BACKLOG
352 KO D228288 22BAPQ159KO RUBINA YASMIN MD IZRAIL ANSARI BAUR201CCT - - - - - - - - - - BAHS201CCT - - 37 P - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - P I A P - BACKLOG
353 KO D229105 22BAPQ204KO TABEES RABBANI RIZWAN ANSARI BAEN201CCT - - - - - - - - - - BAPS201CCT - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - P I A P - BACKLOG
354 KO D229165 22BAPQ208KO TARIQUE NAYER FARAZ ASRAR HUSSAIN BAUR201CCT - - - - - - - - - - BAHS201CCT - - 28 P - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - P I A P - BACKLOG
355 KO D229285 22BAPQ218KO ZAINAB KHATOON ASHRAF ALI BAUR201CCT - - - - - - - - - - BAHS201CCT - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 41 P - - - - - - - - - P I A P - BACKLOG
356 LK D225887 22BAPQ019LK ALIMA FAROOQUI ABDUL QADEER BAAR201CCT - - - - - - - - - - BAIS201CCT - - 32 P - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - P I A P - BACKLOG
357 LK D226207 22BAPQ027LK DANISH AHMAD KHATANA SHAMAS UD DIN KHATANA BAAR201CCT - - - - - - - - - - BAIS201CCT - - 21 F - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - FAILED - BACKLOG
358 LK D226446 22BAPQ034LK HAKIMUL HAQUE JAHARALI ANSARI BAUR201CCT - - - - - - - - - - BAHS201CCT - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - P I A P - BACKLOG
359 LK D226547 22BAPQ042LK IMTIYAZ AHMAD DAR SONA ULLAH DAR BAAR201CCT - - - - - - - - - - BAIS201CCT - - 32 P - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - P I A P - BACKLOG
360 LK D226550 22BAPQ043LK INZAMAMUL HAQUE MUHAMMAD IQBAL ANSARI BAUR201CCT - - - - - - - - - - BAHS201CCT - - 18 F - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - FAILED - BACKLOG
361 LK D227092 22BAPQ064LK MD KAMRAN SALAH UDDIN BAAR201CCT - - - - - - - - - - BAIS201CCT - - 34 P - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - P I A P - BACKLOG
362 LK D227356 22BAPQ067LK MD SOHRAB KHAN MD MAQSUD KHAN BAEN201CCT - - 15 F - - - - - - BAHS201CCT - - 34 P - - - - - - - - 30 P - - - - - - - - 34 P - - - - - - - - - FAILED - BACKLOG
363 LK D227380 22BAPQ068LK MD TAUHID ALAM MD GHULAM SAMDANI BAAR201CCT - - - - - - - - - - BAIS201CCT - - - - - - - - - - - - 17 F - - - - - - - - 30 P - - - - - - - - - FAILED - BACKLOG
364 LK D227519 22BAPQ085LK MOHAMMAD IMRAN ASH MOHAMMAD BAAR201CCT - - - - - - - - - - BAIS201CCT - - 30 P - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - P I A P - BACKLOG
365 LK D227582 22BAPQ101LK MOHAMMAD ZAKIR ABUL KHAIR ABUL KHAIR BAEN201CCT - - 28 P - - - - - - BAIS201CCT - - 40 P - - - - - - - - 36 P - - - - - - - - 33 P - - - - - - - - - P I A P - BACKLOG
366 LK D227638 22BAPQ103LK MOHD AFZAL HASEEB AHMAD BAAR201CCT - - - - - - - - - - BAIS201CCT - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - P I A P - BACKLOG
367 LK D227656 22BAPQ106LK MOHD ASAD ALTAF HUSAIN BAUR201CCT - - - - - - - - - - BAPS201CCT - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - P I A P - BACKLOG
368 LK D227663 22BAPQ109LK MOHD ASIF AMEER ALI BAAR201CCT - - - - - - - - - - BASO201CCT - - 37 P - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - P I A P - BACKLOG
369 LK D227704 22BAPQ112LK MOHD KHALID ABDURRASHID BAUR201CCT - - - - - - - - - - BAIS201CCT - - - - - - - - - - - - 35 P - - - - - - - - 45 P - - - - - - - - - P I A P - BACKLOG
370 LK D227771 22BAPQ125LK MOHD ZAID ANSARI ABDUL AHAD BAAR201CCT - - 54 P - - - - - - BAIS201CCT - - 37 P - - - - - - - - 37 P - - - - - - - - 55 P - - - - - - - - - P I A P - BACKLOG

NOTE :
I:Assignment Marks; T:External Marks; R=P or F; P=Pass; F=Fail; C=Number of Credits; G: Grades; GP: Grade Point; CP: Credit Point; SGPA: Semester Grade Point Average; P I A P: Passed in appeared papers;
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371 LK D228090 22BAPQ129LK OWEAS MUKHTAR MUKHTAR AHMAD NAIK BAAR201CCT - - - - - - - - - - BAIS201CCT - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 36 P - - - - - - - - - P I A P - BACKLOG
372 LK D228400 22BAPQ138LK SAIF HASAN KHAN MEHDI HASAN KHAN BAAR201CCT - - - - - - - - - - BASO201CCT - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - P I A P - BACKLOG
373 LK D229144 22BAPQ155LK TANWEER ALAM ASGAR ALI BAAR201CCT - - - - - - - - - - BAIS201CCT - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - P I A P - BACKLOG
374 MU D225781 22BAPQ009MU ABRARULHAQ MOHAMMAD ISMAIL MOHAMMAD ISMAIL BAUR201CCT - - - - - - - - - - BAIS201CCT - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - P I A P - BACKLOG
375 MU D225970 22BAPQ032MU ANSARI MINHAJ AHMED SERAJ AHMED BAUR201CCT - - - - - - - - - - BAHS201CCT - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - P I A P - BACKLOG
376 MU D225971 22BAPQ033MU ANSARI MOHAMMAD ANAS MOEENUDDIN MOEENUDDIN BAUR201CCT - - - - - - - - - - BAHS201CCT - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - P I A P - BACKLOG
377 MU D226005 22BAPQ050MU ARJUMAND BANU MOHAMMED RASOOL MOHAMMED RASOOL BAUR201CCT - - 42 P - - - - - - BASO201CCT - - 37 P - - - - - - - - 38 P - - - - - - - - 46 P - - - - - - - - - P I A P - BACKLOG
378 MU D226541 22BAPQ094MU IMRANA BEGAM IZHAR BAIG BAUR201CCT - - - - - - - - - - BAHS201CCT - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - P I A P - BACKLOG
379 MU D226682 22BAPQ119MU KHAN MADEEHA KHANAM ASHFAQUE AHMED ASHFAQUE AHMED KHAN BAUR201CCT - - - - - - - - - - BAHS201CCT - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 37 P - - - - - - - - - P I A P - BACKLOG
380 MU D226683 22BAPQ120MU KHAN MANTASHA UMAR UMAR KHAN BAUR201CCT - - - - - - - - - - BAIS201CCT - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - P I A P - BACKLOG
381 MU D226703 22BAPQ136MU KHAN TARANNUM SAHER SULTAN SULTAN HAMID KHAN BAEN201CCT - - - - - - - - - - BAEC201CCT - - 24 F - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - FAILED - BACKLOG
382 MU D226785 22BAPQ149MU MALPURA MUSTAKIM RAJAK BHAI MALPURA RAJAK BHAI BAUR201CCT - - - - - - - - - - BAIS201CCT - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - P I A P - BACKLOG
383 MU D227207 22BAPQ152MU MD NOMAN SADIQUE MD NEZAMUDDIN BAUR201CCT - - - - - - - - - - BAHS201CCT - - 28 P - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - P I A P - BACKLOG
384 MU D227831 22BAPQ190MU MUJAWAR SHABNAM BEGUM NIZAMUDDIN MUJAWAR NIZAMUDDIN BAHS201CCT - - 35 P - - - - - - BASO201CCT - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - P I A P - BACKLOG
385 MU D227836 22BAPQ191MU MULLA HAIDER ALI RAJ AHMED RAJ AHMED BAUR201CCT - - 36 P - - - - - - BAIS201CCT - - - - - - - - - - - - 36 P - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - P I A P - BACKLOG
386 MU D228560 22BAPQ266MU SAYYAD ATHAR SAYYAD BASHIR SAYYAD BASHIR BAUR201CCT - - - - - - - - - - BASO201CCT - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 30 P - - - - - - - - - P I A P - BACKLOG
387 MU D228761 22BAPQ287MU SHAIKH  SIDDIQAHMAD SHAIKH SHAFIQURRAHMAN BAUR201CCT - - 48 P - - - - - - BAHS201CCT - - - - - - - - - - - - 33 P - - - - - - - - 50 P - - - - - - - - - P I A P - BACKLOG
388 MU D228779 22BAPQ301MU SHAIKH HAMID ALI SHAIKH KARAMAT ALI BAUR201CCT - - - - - - - - - - BAHS201CCT - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - P I A P - BACKLOG
389 MU D228793 22BAPQ314MU SHAIKH MOHAMMAD SAAD ABDUL GAFUR SHAIKH ABDUL GAFUR BAUR201CCT - - - - - - - - - - BAIS201CCT - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - P I A P - BACKLOG
390 MU D228813 22BAPQ326MU SHAIKH RUMANA HAJI MOHAMMAD SHAIKH HAJI MOHAMMAD BAUR201CCT - - - - - - - - - - BAEC201CCT - - 35 P - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - P I A P - BACKLOG
391 MU D228833 22BAPQ340MU SHAIKH SHOAIB SAJID AHMAD SAJID AHMAD BAUR201CCT - - - - - - - - - - BAIS201CCT - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - P I A P - BACKLOG
392 MU D228848 22BAPQ349MU SHAIKH WAKIL AHEMAD KHALIL AHEMAD KHALIL BAUR201CCT - - - - - - - - - - BAIS201CCT - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - P I A P - BACKLOG
393 PT D225813 22BAPQ006PT AFIYA SABA MD WASI BAUR201CCT - - - - - - - - - - BAHS201CCT - - 22 F - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - FAILED - BACKLOG
394 PT D226008 22BAPQ017PT ARMAN ALI NAIMUDDIN ANSARI BAUR201CCT - - - - - - - - - - BAHS201CCT - - - - - - - - - - - - 38 P - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - P I A P - BACKLOG
395 PT D226107 22BAPQ020PT BABLOO ANSARI QUTBUDDIN ANSARI BAUR201CCT - - - - - - - - - - BAEC201CCT - - 49 P - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - P I A P - BACKLOG
396 PT D226261 22BAPQ031PT FARAH HASEEB HASEEBUZZAMA KHAN BAUR201CCT - - 41 P - - - - - - BASO201CCT - - 41 P - - - - - - - - 40 P - - - - - - - - 46 P - - - - - - - - - P I A P - BACKLOG
397 PT D226270 22BAPQ034PT FARHA NAAZ AFTAB AHMAD BAUR201CCT - - 36 P - - - - - - BAHS201CCT - - 35 P - - - - - - - - 38 P - - - - - - - - 34 P - - - - - - - - - P I A P - BACKLOG
398 PT D226293 22BAPQ037PT FARHEEN AZAMI KHALIQUZZAMA  TAJ BAUR201CCT - - - - - - - - - - BAHS201CCT - - - - - - - - - - - - 29 P - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - P I A P - BACKLOG
399 PT D226296 22BAPQ038PT FARHEEN SABA MD WASI BAUR201CCT - - - - - - - - - - BAHS201CCT - - 30 P - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - P I A P - BACKLOG
400 PT D226431 22BAPQ047PT HAFIZ ABDUS SATTAR MUKUN MIAN BAUR201CCT - - 31 P - - - - - - BAIS201CCT - - 34 P - - - - - - - - 37 P - - - - - - - - 44 P - - - - - - - - - P I A P - BACKLOG
401 PT D226432 22BAPQ048PT HAFIZ MD YAQUB MDÛ” ALIJAN BAUR201CCT - - - - - - - - - - BAIS201CCT - - 28 P - - - - - - - - 39 P - - - - - - - - 43 P - - - - - - - - - P I A P - BACKLOG
402 PT D226434 22BAPQ049PT HAFIZ SHAHAB UDDIN MDÛ” YUSUF BAUR201CCT - - - - - - - - - - BAIS201CCT - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 52 P - - - - - - - - - P I A P - BACKLOG
403 PT D226441 22BAPQ050PT HAFSHA PERWEEN MD NEZAM UDDIN BAEN201CCT - - 39 P - - - - - - BAHS201CCT - - 37 P - - - - - - - - 40 P - - - - - - - - 48 P - - - - - - - - - P I A P - BACKLOG
404 PT D226587 22BAPQ054PT JAHANGIR ALAM MOHAMMAD SAUKAT ALI BAHS201CCT - - - - - - - - - - BASO201CCT - - 36 P - - - - - - - - 33 P - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - P I A P - BACKLOG
405 PT D226633 22BAPQ057PT KAHKASHAN FIRDOUS ALAMGIR ANSARI BAUR201CCT - - 43 P - - - - - - BAHS201CCT - - 37 P - - - - - - - - 41 P - - - - - - - - 43 P - - - - - - - - - P I A P - BACKLOG
406 PT D226818 22BAPQ067PT MD AABID HUSAIN MD MAQBOOL BAHS201CCT - - 38 P - - - - - - BAPA201CCT - - - - - - - - - - - - 36 P - - - - - - - - 44 P - - - - - - - - - P I A P - BACKLOG
407 PT D226902 22BAPQ080PT MD AMJAD ALAM MD AKBAR ALAM BAUR201CCT - - - - - - - - - - BAHS201CCT - - 28 P - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 38 P - - - - - - - - - P I A P - BACKLOG

NOTE :
I:Assignment Marks; T:External Marks; R=P or F; P=Pass; F=Fail; C=Number of Credits; G: Grades; GP: Grade Point; CP: Credit Point; SGPA: Semester Grade Point Average; P I A P: Passed in appeared papers;
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408 PT D226954 22BAPQ087PT MD AURANGZEB IQBAL KHAN IQBAL AHMAD KHAN BAUR201CCT - - 32 P - - - - - - BAIS201CCT - - 28 P - - - - - - - - 34 P - - - - - - - - 42 P - - - - - - - - - P I A P - BACKLOG
409 PT D227060 22BAPQ102PT MD IRFAN MD JAHID BAAR201CCT - - 39 P - - - - - - BAIS201CCT - - 28 P - - - - - - - - 36 P - - - - - - - - 39 P - - - - - - - - - P I A P - BACKLOG
410 PT D227112 22BAPQ112PT MD MAHMOOD ALAM MD MANZOOR AHMAD BAUR201CCT - - - - - - - - - - BAEC201CCT - - 11 F - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - FAILED - BACKLOG
411 PT D227115 22BAPQ114PT MD MAHTAB MD TAWWAB BAEN201CCT - - 28 P - - - - - - BAHS201CCT - - 40 P - - - - - - - - 39 P - - - - - - - - 51 P - - - - - - - - - P I A P - BACKLOG
412 PT D227138 22BAPQ123PT MD MODASSIR HASAN MD MUMTAZ AHMAD BAUR201CCT - - - - - - - - - - BAHS201CCT - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - P I A P - BACKLOG
413 PT D227148 22BAPQ125PT MD MOJAHID RAZA MD SHAMSUDDIN ANSARI BAUR201CCT - - 39 P - - - - - - BAHS201CCT - - 33 P - - - - - - - - 37 P - - - - - - - - 52 P - - - - - - - - - P I A P - BACKLOG
414 PT D227158 22BAPQ126PT MD MUJAHIR NAMIRUDDIN BAUR201CCT - - 35 P - - - - - - BAHS201CCT - - 39 P - - - - - - - - Ab F - - - - - - - - 55 P - - - - - - - - - FAILED - BACKLOG
415 PT D227168 22BAPQ127PT MD MURSHID ABDUL GHAFFAR BAUR201CCT - - - - - - - - - - BAHS201CCT - - - - - - - - - - - - 32 P - - - - - - - - 22 F - - - - - - - - - FAILED - BACKLOG
416 PT D227261 22BAPQ138PT MD SAEED AKHTAR MD RAEES BAUR201CCT - - - - - - - - - - BAIS201CCT - - - - - - - - - - - - 38 P - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - P I A P - BACKLOG
417 PT D227406 22BAPQ160PT MD YAHEEYA ABDUL AZIZ BAUR201CCT - - 30 P - - - - - - BAIS201CCT - - 32 P - - - - - - - - 39 P - - - - - - - - 49 P - - - - - - - - - P I A P - BACKLOG
418 PT D227409 22BAPQ162PT MD YOUSUF MD IBRAHIM BAEN201CCT - - - - - - - - - - BAIS201CCT - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - P I A P - BACKLOG
419 PT D227429 22BAPQ165PT MD. FAHIMUL HAQUE MD. MOHIUDDIN BAUR201CCT - - 35 P - - - - - - BAHS201CCT - - 30 P - - - - - - - - 36 P - - - - - - - - 41 P - - - - - - - - - P I A P - BACKLOG
420 PT D227795 22BAPQ179PT MONI NAHID MD NAHID AKHTER BAUR201CCT - - 44 P - - - - - - BAPA201CCT - - 44 P - - - - - - - - 38 P - - - - - - - - 51 P - - - - - - - - - P I A P - BACKLOG
421 PT D228035 22BAPQ194PT NISHAT PARWEEN MD YUNUS BAUR201CCT - - - - - - - - - - BAHS201CCT - - 28 P - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - P I A P - BACKLOG
422 PT D228522 22BAPQ219PT SANJU KUMARI RAMKRIT PASWAN BAHN201CCT - - - - - - - - - - BAHS201CCT - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 15 F - - - - - - - - - FAILED - BACKLOG
423 PT D228901 22BAPQ236PT SHAMSHUN NISHA MOHAMMAD NASIRUDDIN RAIN BAUR201CCT - - - - - - - - - - BAHS201CCT - - 37 P - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - P I A P - BACKLOG
424 PT D229092 22BAPQ246PT TABASSUM JAHAN MD SADDIQUE SHAH BAEC201CCT - - 43 P - - - - - - BAHS201CCT - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - P I A P - BACKLOG
425 RA D225844 22BAPQ007RA AHMAD RAZA MD SHAHABUDIN BAUR201CCT - - - - - - - - - - BAHS201CCT - - - - - - - - - - - - 28 P - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - P I A P - BACKLOG
426 RA D226325 22BAPQ022RA FATMA KHATOON MD NEMATULLAH BAUR201CCT - - - - - - - - - - BAHS201CCT - - - - - - - - - - - - 41 P - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - P I A P - BACKLOG
427 RA D226882 22BAPQ048RA MD ALAMGEER MD EKRAMUL HAQUE BAUR201CCT - - - - - - - - - - BAHS201CCT - - 19 F - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - FAILED - BACKLOG
428 RA D226917 22BAPQ052RA MD ARBAZ ANSARI MD SHAMIM ANSARI BAUR201CCT - - - - - - - - - - BAHS201CCT - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 37 P - - - - - - - - - P I A P - BACKLOG
429 RA D227123 22BAPQ087RA MD MANOWAR HOSAIN MD ISRAIL BAUR201CCT - - - - - - - - - - BAHS201CCT - - 32 P - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - P I A P - BACKLOG
430 RA D227263 22BAPQ104RA MD SAFIULLAH QUASMI MD ABDULLAH QUASMI BAUR201CCT - - 41 P - - - - - - BAHS201CCT - - 29 P - - - - - - - - 29 P - - - - - - - - 29 P - - - - - - - - - P I A P - BACKLOG
431 RA D227273 22BAPQ109RA MD SAJID ALAM MD MOINUDDIN BAUR201CCT - - 44 P - - - - - - BAHS201CCT - - 35 P - - - - - - - - 29 P - - - - - - - - 52 P - - - - - - - - - P I A P - BACKLOG
432 RA D227298 22BAPQ114RA MD SERAJ UDDIN MD MUSLIM ANSARI BAUR201CCT - - - - - - - - - - BASO201CCT - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 48 P - - - - - - - - - P I A P - BACKLOG
433 SR D226125 22BAPQ020SR BASHIR AHMAD KHANDAY GH QADIR KHANDAY BAUR201CCT - - - - - - - - - - BAIS201CCT - - 44 P - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 51 P - - - - - - - - - P I A P - BACKLOG
434 SR D226127 22BAPQ022SR BASHIR AHMAD WANI AB GANI WANI BAEN201CCT - - - - - - - - - - BAIS201CCT - - 31 P - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - P I A P - BACKLOG
435 SR D226176 22BAPQ024SR BILQUES BAIDAR ABDUL QAYOOM BAIDAR BAEN201CCT - - - - - - - - - - BAEC201CCT - - 18 F - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - FAILED - BACKLOG
436 SR D226306 22BAPQ030SR FAROOQ AHMAD KHANDY GH MOHD KHANDY BAEN201CCT - - - - - - - - - - BAIS201CCT - - 32 P - - - - - - - - 34 P - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - P I A P - BACKLOG
437 SR D226421 22BAPQ041SR GULZAR AHMAD BHAT ABDUL AZIZ BHAT BAUR201CCT - - - - - - - - - - BAIS201CCT - - 50 P - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 52 P - - - - - - - - - P I A P - BACKLOG
438 SR D226490 22BAPQ043SR HIDAYATULLAH SOFI GH RASOOL SOFI BAEN201CCT - - 17 F - - - - - - BASO201CCT - - 37 P - - - - - - - - 28 P - - - - - - - - 47 P - - - - - - - - - FAILED - BACKLOG
439 SR D226493 22BAPQ044SR HILAL AHMAD GANAI AB AZIZ GANAI BAEN201CCT - - 16 F - - - - - - BASO201CCT - - 33 P - - - - - - - - 29 P - - - - - - - - 29 P - - - - - - - - - FAILED - BACKLOG
440 SR D226501 22BAPQ046SR HUMA BATOOL MANZOOR AHMAD DAGA BAAR201CCT - - - - - - - - - - BAIS201CCT - - 28 P - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - P I A P - BACKLOG
441 SR D226795 22BAPQ063SR MANZOOR AHMAD GANAI GULAM MOHD GANAI BAEN201CCT - - - - - - - - - - BAIS201CCT - - 29 P - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - P I A P - BACKLOG
442 SR D227441 22BAPQ066SR MEHFOOZA AKTHAR AB AHAD WANI BAUR201CCT - - - - - - - - - - BAIS201CCT - - 6 F - - - - - - - - 10 F - - - - - - - - 34 P - - - - - - - - - FAILED - BACKLOG
443 SR D227463 22BAPQ071SR MISBA JAN WALI MOHAMMAD WANI BAIS201CCT - - 15 F - - - - - - BASO201CCT - - 33 P - - - - - - - - 17 F - - - - - - - - 28 P - - - - - - - - - FAILED - BACKLOG
444 SR D227649 22BAPQ074SR MOHD ARIF SAIFU DDIN SHAH BAIS201CCT - - 16 F - - - - - - BASO201CCT - - 32 P - - - - - - - - 31 P - - - - - - - - 13 F - - - - - - - - - FAILED - BACKLOG

NOTE :
I:Assignment Marks; T:External Marks; R=P or F; P=Pass; F=Fail; C=Number of Credits; G: Grades; GP: Grade Point; CP: Credit Point; SGPA: Semester Grade Point Average; P I A P: Passed in appeared papers;
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445 SR D227779 22BAPQ086SR MOHMMAD AQIB KHAN ABDUL RASHID KHAN BAAR201CCT - - 36 P - - - - - - BAIS201CCT - - 28 P - - - - - - - - 28 P - - - - - - - - 33 P - - - - - - - - - P I A P - BACKLOG
446 SR D227932 22BAPQ095SR NASIR UL ISLAM HABIBULLAH DAR BAAR201CCT - - - - - - - - - - BAIS201CCT - - 31 P - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - P I A P - BACKLOG
447 SR D227957 22BAPQ096SR NAZA BANO BASHIR AHMAD LONE BAEN201CCT - - 20 F - - - - - - BAIS201CCT - - 12 F - - - - - - - - 15 F - - - - - - - - 16 F - - - - - - - - - FAILED - BACKLOG
448 SR D228125 22BAPQ102SR PEER NOOR UL AMEEN PEER NOOR UL DIN BAEN201CCT - - 16 F - - - - - - BASO201CCT - - 41 P - - - - - - - - 29 P - - - - - - - - 45 P - - - - - - - - - FAILED - BACKLOG
449 SR D228156 22BAPQ105SR RAFIQA MALIK GH HASSAN MALIK BAEN201CCT - - - - - - - - - - BASO201CCT - - 36 P - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - P I A P - BACKLOG
450 SR D228207 22BAPQ107SR RAZIA BANOO MOHD SHABAN BAUR201CCT - - - - - - - - - - BAPS201CCT - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 32 P - - - - - - - - - P I A P - BACKLOG
451 SR D228293 22BAPQ114SR RUKHSANA SIDEEQ MOHAMMAD SIDEEQ DAR BAUR201CCT - - 31 P - - - - - - BAIS201CCT - - 19 F - - - - - - - - 9 F - - - - - - - - 28 P - - - - - - - - - FAILED - BACKLOG
452 SR D228375 22BAPQ119SR SAFEENA BANO MUSHTAQ AHMAD DOIE BAUR201CCT - - 12 F - - - - - - BAHS201CCT - - Ab F - - - - - - - - 11 F - - - - - - - - 12 F - - - - - - - - - FAILED - BACKLOG
453 SR D228619 22BAPQ124SR SHABIR AHMAD PASWAL MOHMAD AKBAR PASWAL BAUR201CCT - - 45 P - - - - - - BAIS201CCT - - 34 P - - - - - - - - 29 P - - - - - - - - 41 P - - - - - - - - - P I A P - BACKLOG
454 SR D228620 22BAPQ125SR SHABIR AHMED BHAT GH RASOOL BHAT BAEN201CCT - - 28 P - - - - - - BASO201CCT - - 39 P - - - - - - - - 34 P - - - - - - - - 34 P - - - - - - - - - P I A P - BACKLOG
455 SR D228712 22BAPQ127SR SHAHZAD HUSSAIN SHEIKH AB REHMAN SHEIKH BAUR201CCT - - - - - - - - - - BAIS201CCT - - 29 P - - - - - - - - 17 F - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - FAILED - BACKLOG
456 SR D228926 22BAPQ133SR SHERAZA AKHTER GULZAR AHMAD MALIK BAEN201CCT - - - - - - - - - - BAHS201CCT - - 28 P - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - P I A P - BACKLOG
457 SR D229282 22BAPQ147SR ZAHOOR AHMAD GANAI GH RASOOL GANAI BAEN201CCT - - 16 F - - - - - - BASO201CCT - - 40 P - - - - - - - - 33 P - - - - - - - - 45 P - - - - - - - - - FAILED - BACKLOG
458 VA D226392 22BAPQ013VA GULAM ASHRAF CHHEDI ANSARI BAEN201CCT - - - - - - - - - - BAHS201CCT - - - - - - - - - - - - 34 P - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - P I A P - BACKLOG
459 VA D228180 22BAPQ048VA RAMLA SHIREEN MOHD AJMAL BAAR201CCT - - - - - - - - - - BAIS201CCT - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 49 P - - - - - - - - - P I A P - BACKLOG
460 VA D228610 22BAPQ057VA SHABEENA RAHMAN HAIDAR ALI ANSARI BAUR201CCT - - - - - - - - - - BAHS201CCT - - 30 P - - - - - - - - 37 P - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - P I A P - BACKLOG
461 VA D228895 22BAPQ058VA SHAMSH ZAKIRA INAMULLAH BAUR201CCT - - - - - - - - - - BAIS201CCT - - - - - - - - - - - - 38 P - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - P I A P - BACKLOG
462 VA D229227 22BAPQ066VA UMMI KULSUM ABADURRAHMAAN BAUR201CCT - - - - - - - - - - BAHS201CCT - - 28 P - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - P I A P - BACKLOG
463 VA D229278 22BAPQ067VA ZAHID ANVAR MOHAMMAD SHAREEF BAAR201CCT - - - - - - - - - - BAIS201CCT - - 28 P - - - - - - - - 32 P - - - - - - - - 35 P - - - - - - - - - P I A P - BACKLOG

NOTE :
I:Assignment Marks; T:External Marks; R=P or F; P=Pass; F=Fail; C=Number of Credits; G: Grades; GP: Grade Point; CP: Credit Point; SGPA: Semester Grade Point Average; P I A P: Passed in appeared papers;


